FIGURE T7-1—ELECTRICAL WIRING - MODELS F-47C and F-486




V) T =1 SR Rer=0 4

QIg"L  tcterecrecsrecsscsssssspunoay Lxogjeg ‘OTqu) O¢ Teuoryasatg pue doag ‘rreg ‘cL.ssy 91q¥d 91

0ED" T tresessrsstrrrrerr st ipnoIn sutdng ‘dells GE CA PRSI D0 00,0 0.0 0 0 G 0C0S0OEICERCICERCRUE By p-b by PET=(EHE O |

aFct L reeserrr s rgre] JpdTrpeey fJolosuuo]  8F pue juawjxedwo]) Ieey ‘+*L,Ssy oTqel o

OLF" L reesqojeInEe 8381704 0} J0lEIsuUSn ‘sSsSouleg  LZ EOL'OE "rrrrtresdscscacrsrsraegurary Apog ‘seourey 1

09E* L terscsc(UoTsURL MOT) uoT3ITUAI ‘+4,S5Y 81qeD 9% SEO* L *UAYETT To3woTpUl T[RUOTIOEITd fr4,SSY 8TqEd  £1

0TS L rereseyolo IalaIulg o3 Liajnmg ‘c4,E8Y aTqel CF cgprl  ttrre AT ysypag uotiTuly frL,ssy oTqE)  EI

gegrL  tectteerccccJury SuTAOlH uLog ‘t4,SSY 21480 ¥E FO'OF "TrctrrUcrreessegyge) ISUOTITPUC] ATV ‘Osng  TI

ago* L rereseesgaYSeT]  IOJEDITPUT TBUGTIOBITI ‘asng €3 POCOF Tttt cIBUOTRTPUO) ITY 4S8V 9Tq¥d 01

agot L e e B S TN IO B BT OTL*0g  =*****31yd77 juswiredws) sAo0TH ‘4 ,SSV STQRD § n__...ﬁ
]

IO}EOTPUI TEUCT}DeITq ‘°4,S5Y BTqE) gE oogtL  rrcrrc(uotsual yITH) woritudl - 4A,SSY 9Tq®l B

DOL* L tersraessrsrasre e AUTATY STSSEYD ‘SSOUIEH  1E oogt L sesecrrresereBnTg gaedg T coN ' 4,S5Y 8TqED L
L sreseesccrc s Jupary aydyg £sejano) ‘ssauavy  0g oag” L sresrscasacsfnrg saeds £ *ON 4,58V 9TqQB) 9
Z18° 2 rrrsrrrr e et ANTITY SATIPIDAQ ‘SS2UXEH BT 0o9g* L srrtrsardaes e BT HIRdg £ toN A SSY 8T(B] C©
Qﬂth |t|v-r.m.nmnn.n..-.m-r-m.;;;;.;.+hﬂﬂﬁm;ﬂm ﬂﬂﬁ.b mvy;.mgﬂm xhﬁﬁm m ﬂﬂﬁ mqw .Oz ..h.mmi mﬂﬂﬁu ¥

01 PTOUATOZ BATIPIaAQ ‘ri,sSy aTqed 81 gCg*L  ~ DOl TRUTWISY STqED IUITIPUSH 'SsouiwvH ¢

mbm.h 5 ...n.r.-.--.u.a.u.-o...-.-.PﬂMHﬂ nPEWHA . mﬂﬂ.b mv.;......;.;.m;nvrm#ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂmm ..h.mmi mﬂﬂﬂu 2
TeucTjaextqg pue dojg ‘Tyel ‘r4,ssy 81q¥d Ll gogts  IYITT TeucTioaITg pue Juryaeg frL,ssy ayqed I
dnoxn SWEN IJIBJ Kay dnoan SWEN J.IBJ Ay

g8%=ad PUE O)LF-d STHIOW - ONIHIM TVIMIDETI—T1=) TYNDIL




MATA AIAOTAXT - HIILUVIS TVIIdAL— -4 JUNDIL

[

=

=]
1




Bpge L teererereeetetescesesesiocegaraq xTPUSE ‘Bupadg 0@ GOETL ftttecreccetesseeeccsrieccsygupmiag AETS ‘NN QT
BEECL rerereerereseiecestesetcesetriontIq KEPUSE ‘ADN GZ  GOGTL ctttrtercccesessssssssciscerpyouayes ‘I0309uuc) Pl
PEE" L ....||||.|..........._._....._......_........_.........._......u.n.—”mu-.._”mm. .n_m._.._.._-u_u. aF .MWN._.& .....-..._..._._........_._.._.n.._.....u.............-n_.ﬂﬂnu..hw.mn-m -:PN-HUW ﬂ.—..
PEG L ttctrtestesresiesssesscsscsssssaoio) fRIN}RULY  LE QEG*L tetercrcrescesesc-pnyg TEUTWASL TTOD PISTA ‘0N ET
PEGeL "tetereerccerersacesecccceqyog nayl ‘XoqSeAY00T OF  @2ECL  CCCCCCCCCCUPMIE TEUTWASL 170D PISTA 'IeUSEAYIOT 11
BEGY Lt etesesesesesiitiesseeeteseeietese o nIqL ‘9TOH  GF  OEGTL CCrtrercreresesesecsssesesescssoysnrg ‘aeaos 0T
OZ+L *tttetertetetereresasasasesei.eieizatuan ‘91T PG BEGL CtctttttttctcterTomoq 93E[d PUZ J0JEINWWOD ‘UTd 6

ZHE* L .._.._......u.u..u....u..........._.._..'m.:.m.m_u.ﬁ_m_ AT n._”_m-.u.:u.ﬂ £F FEE L sesassssrs sy re s s s IR BULTY H.H_Uﬂw.m._____..u.m-._.rﬁ...__..ﬁ 8

-51-

P L B R =T & [y | _-M._.._.nm.n._._u_.mm ket RS L desaersesrarrs e gaT I XTPUSYH ._".Hmﬂwm.__n...ﬁm:h._.ﬁrﬁ i

Nm‘Nn._.—-. .n....--h.l.l.ylu..ino-!-mnﬁm:ﬁ-—m H.__._f.n-HAH .mm._.._._”..n.ﬂ-m-m HN mﬂN.h. .-.-.-...-+-»._..+-+-1...-1-._.-._.n._ﬁ.—”.—HG mu.ﬂmv .H.U.Hﬂwﬂ .q-.ﬁw-.._.r.nm @

&

COE'L “*tetettetsisissisisaunTng PTOUATOR fIGUSEANDOT  0OF gEz* 4 tsasararasesrarrarara e o ENIg 00K ._..._wﬂﬁ.hnmm [

COE" L sisesseeasarasas s s TRUTILID], YD) THAL n.Hm_—ﬁ.m.m._d.u.mﬂ.G_.H GI FEE- L cresarsssssssersssrsa Dy TO]EINUEOD h.m_u..ﬂ.—.u. ¥
mmﬂ.h. .......l-...-........1.....-..............-.H.ﬂ.n—._..—=.H.er FHH-H..W_FW n.u..ﬁ...z m._” WMHN.._‘L .l-l-..........n.....-.-.-...-.-+-.-+1+.-..Hm'._-__nuu ..ﬂﬂ.mm ._“

COZL *rtrtretacreacrrrirarrerrtacrsa st nIOURTOE LT GEE*J c-cerrretsssscserercrsarararaipeg JISA0D A8I0E8 Z

GEZTL trcrecrteresccccecccocyRUTHIAY ABTOY fXSYSEMNIOT 91 BEETL cCttcccreteccecescerccccuiomagog poeg Joao) ‘3nN T

dnoxn ameN JIvg Aay dnoxn awey 1IEJ Lay

MHETA THIOTAXE - HILHV.LE TVOIdAL—Z-L JUHNDIA




3o AR O L

%i

FIGURE 7-3— TYPICAL DISTRIBUTOR - EXPLODED VIEW

-G2-




Eey

1

10
11
* 12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
i |
22
23
24
25
26

27

FIGURE 7-3—TYPICAL DISTRIBUTOR - EXPLODED VIEW

Part Name
Cap, Distributor...... afetualnl e iet et alate e g
Plug, Vacuum Chamber.,.,...... t1aasa.
mﬂﬂ,ﬁmmCMMMPMm ...... e e
Washer, Vacuum Chamber...... mraaaima e .
Serew, Vacuum Chamber..,..... terrdmEna
Spring, Vacuum Chamber..,..... aln/alalalage
Lockwasher, Vacuum Chamber Screw.....

Chamber, Vacuum,..
Lockwasher, Breaker Plate Leand Screw ,
Gcrew, Breaker Plate Lead.,..........
Lead, Breaker Plate....cvveeeeeeernns
Rotor, IMStributor. .vesees.e.nn.
Screw, Condenser..... AT R I o ATha
Lockwasher, Condenser s o2
Serew, Breaker Plate.......

Lockwasher, Breaker Plate Screw......

Clamp, Breaker Plate......

Screw, Breaker Point B ca b
Lockwasher, Breaker Point Set Screw..
Plate, Breaker.

L R

Screw, Terminal.......

Lockwasher, Terminal Screw...........
Covar, Termindl S1ot....oeeseseeoenns

L T R I .

Felt, Cam and Shaft.,

Snap Ring, Cam and Shaft...

B4 d v momma s

Group

7.302
7.338
7.338
7.338
T.334
7.338
7.334
T.334
7.310
T.310
T.318
T.332
7.318
T.318
T7.310
7.310
7.310

7.318

7.316
7.310
T.300
7.300
7.310
T.332

7.332

Key

28
28
30
31

32

33

34

36
a7
a8
39
40

41

42
43
44
45

A6

47

18

Part Name

Cam and Shaft, Distributor......... e
Spacer, Cam and Bha B N L
Spring Set, Shaft and Governor Weight
Shaft and Governor, Distributor......
Thrustwasher, Shaft and Governor

Upper. ..

R R omomm ek

Clip, Spring (Incl. in Distributor

Base Ass'y.)
Pin, Spring Clip Pivot (Incl. in
Distributor Base ASs'v.).....cuu...
Base, Distributor............. srenaua
Bolt, Advance Arm........ el T 2 Talaloa el el e e

Lockwasher, Advance Arm Bolt...,.....

Flatwasher, Advance Arm Bolt....... . s
Arm, Advance......ceeeuas I
Bushing, LOWeT ., ::sstseiicnnssssssnsnnss .
Thrustwasher, Shaft and Governor
LowWer. s veesicannss wlaial & u sl eyl lala(ulslxa
Pin, Drive Shaft Coupling....... rraas
Coupling, Drive Shaft........c..... .
Oiler, Distributor....vecessesenonens
Lead, Breaker Plate........cuoae. O I
Flatwasher, Breaker Point Set

B ey o A R L A Py e b
Screw, Breaker Point Set Clip........

Clip, Breaker Point Set.......

Baa e

Group

7.332

7.332

T.324

7.324

T.324

T.302

7.302

7.302

T.308

T.308

7.308

T.308

7.302

T.324

7.330

7.330

7.302

7.310

T.316

7.316

T.316




TYPICAL GENERATOR - EXPLODED VIEW

FIGURE 7-4




QEF* L ***tsresssssntecssasarasasansrgag qSIg 9T
GOF'L *"cttrererereseareeatatescaceQIMaBUIY EE Q0BT L CtCttetetteirssressssssssrissssigarsg ol
8ZF"L °°°t' aASUTEINY BIV[d PUF SATIQ ‘MSIOE ZE 0 BOPTL TTTTTrUTUUUIUiiressssssssssisiTausEAYOCT B
EP L "rteerressssessessecepug oATIg ‘93€Td  TE ZOF L trerresssisitlectanensnnnnresensisiiqng gl
gZp L c"CCtrrrrrrirssgluyd pug eatag ‘Sufaeeg  0f EQF L "terrerertasisicisssasssssssssasaieiany 2
8EP™L *tttrtr1ESg 93¥Id PUS 9ATIQ ‘IBUTEIAY ET  ZOPTL CCrtccrtrressrssssscssssssTaSEAYOOT T
BEF L crcrecreressssscgnuis pug SATIg ‘TERS  8E EIB* L *ttttessssecacusvisrnnsnnsnregrg (o800 OT
BZ¥ L ***-Jurieeg 0)BTd PUF SATIQ ‘ISUTEISN LE QEF* L, *rtetvseerersrssasacesanncscsanss ynyion

w.ﬂﬂ‘th .._.._..||..__..-....-....-.....-.-..-.-.-.._-.._._.._-.H_Wﬂ_”m.ﬂ_i-..uﬂus mm. ﬂH.ﬂvvh_. .-....._-..._....._.....-...-...._...-.......-.._.-.._.-......_......H.m..-.u”.m.ﬂ_F#HI-H.uT._.r

-

m
m
HZF*L ttteicticisssarasssisstcacecsncssstqny  op TIF'L *****sstesssssesspug I0jEINUUWO) ‘0BT L
PER"L Cctrirrrrararscassascrsigpgag ‘derIng  %E EIP' L *****c*ssajerd pug Jojejnmic) ‘Fuiiesg g
FEPTL "UUUUrrrieesssecsssssasessIaySBAYOO] £Z ZGIP*L **rr eereresascissussgauyesay SurLveg
FEP*L "UUUTTrireittstesisisssasssssssasany zo 93814 PUE Joleinuwmo] ‘1eysen ¢
BEP L ccrertreresseesesfaring oatag ‘4evuds 1% ZIP L ** e eststerastisttansnansssss QUIIEOE
i A L < By al1eld pUg JOojEjnIuo) ‘Iautelay

NH.vvh.. .-_v-_-liilll.l-.-'n'n'n'-.l-ﬂmnm.ﬂﬂmus @.—” Wﬁﬂiuh_ ..._.._......._....._.....-....-....-._..-.-.-Hﬂ._-.__nu-.”- -H_H-H..H-Hﬁ.nnﬁ.u .—H—ﬂ—.—um

N.Hﬂ_.-.h_ .-_...-....-....-....._....._.._....._.-._.-._..-.-v.-.-..-_--H..ﬁ_H‘ ﬁp..nn'm m.—” mﬂﬂ‘-h. .-.-I.-..-.-.._.-.._.-.._.-.._..-._.-....-....-.._..._....._.-......n.ﬂ_.ﬂum

Lo B B -

N.—”.ﬂ_.-h. |.._..|_..-....-....-.-.-.-..-..-.-............-...-...-..-...-..F.ﬂuﬁum ___..H .m.N.uw.mh. .l_..IIl_-.lr_-_-._---.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.-.ud-_..z

dnoxn awey jaed Lay dnoag awey JIeg Aay

MIIA JITOTXE - HOLYHINID TVIIdAL—¥-L JUNDI




Key

[ S T Ol

HIGH PITCH

FIGURE 7-5—TYPICAL HORNS - STRAIGHT TYPE

Part NHame Group Key Part Name
Motessssessins reueer  Ta0D22 B Bolt.isisiwsvovinoeas -
Lockwasher.....esea. 7.522 7 Plate..... SLale e nteinleln s
Bracket, Horn (Right) 7.522 8 Horn, Low Pitch.....
BO AL, eTein s teir aletslefe siatel HihTie D2 8 Bracket, Horn {(left)
Lockwasher....soer0.. 7.520 10 Horn, High Pitch....

=-66-

Group
T.020
T.522
7.520
7.522
T.520




EES" L
EES° L
EES° L
EES L
EES° L
EEC L
EES L
BES* L
Teg* L

dnoxn

-

-

-

L]

A T E R RN OO0 D000 00 0 RO DO T

.|._.._._._._._._._._.__......MH_..n.Hﬂ_.._..-.ﬁ.iH MH_._”.I” nﬂu_..m._”_..w.
fasesranasan eI AY W—H._”M .m_.HH.HHMm
vesvccscantog BuTiunoy JuTy ‘9A8STS
....-_l...-....-._t-l-t-!i!ﬁ.ﬂ..ﬂg._._.—.ﬂ.-..—”.—”m-‘-.u -Hmﬂ—m.ﬂr#.
R T
!Itl-!-!-i-ii!i!mn.ﬂkpo.—”m H—.-HDm HW—H._HM
sessrsssasssssssrsrr s s s TRUTWIS]

CICRCHCRCICIEIERC ARSI R IU MU CICRC DO LR O OO O Ly o T

auey JIed

g1
LT
91
A
FI
El
el
1T
0T

Lay

GES" L
QES L
BES" L
9ES" L
BES'L
9ET"¥L
TES"L
TES L
TEC L

dnoan

*+Juty Surtsorg Ulol ‘aTqeD
searssssssrsssisarrrarrarer e s g IO
I P 10 -
Sesesssssresnar s e re s TOUSEAYDO]
T |
.._...._......-..._..-.-..-._............uum...__..m..ﬂmm-u.w .-._”.m._ﬁ-._.._..___ﬂ
srecsmoTrIEpal ooy Sutzasis "23E1ld
sressssssassraagy Suraesls ‘uoTTTePeNH
*"UOTTIEPOR Taayy Jujisalg ‘IouTElaY

amey aaed

MIATA TITOTdXE - 98%L-2LF-4 STATOW - WSINVHIAW DNIMOTH NYOH—9-! TUNDIL

Ca s BB - T T S

Aoy

-67-




£ECS" L trrsresessecss e -Furmorg ulol ‘SUTH ZT FES* L terecnrerersescsesFurgeInsuy ‘Ioysey 9
QEG* ) rrreresesrereeressesssssaes s TRUTWIDL T FEGHL trtrtrreterererscitiiaciescrsssipaina g
QET:HL it rmrrrrrrercse---e-AnTFoaly ‘TOOUM  OT 1gg g "+ rererccecaoyy Surroalg ‘UOTTTEPON §
FEC* L R R R 1% S - cgct L ..Mﬂ.._”.u.ﬁﬂnb___n ..WHH._”M qu.ﬁ”m..w.__?UﬂUD.._— PUE ABIDG e
FECEIMR < eix sle (b s nalatafeiaiein e »islaieias 1 DB N0 W OTBTAE 9gg'L ***'91qE) SuTy 3uTMOTd UJXOH ‘IouUTBlOW g
pEeg L ctcttttctrcrrajeEld 30EUO) ‘XojwInsuy 2 gggry rrrrercreccesFury SUTMOTH UXoOH ‘arqEd T
dnoan awey 1aed Loy dnoan . aweN 1xed Kay

MIIA AIAOTAXH - 98F-4-0LF-d LdHIOXH STIAOW TTIV - WSINVHOIW DNIMOTH NHOH—L-L JTHNDIL

-68-




0%S™ L
gPc L
8%g" L
9¥ct L
0F¥S" L

o9PG* L

dnoxn

EEG L

RO EF R R R R R R R R SRR

R R R OB R OR A BN B RS E R R R R

& & & F FFF R FEFEFAE R a

LA L L L B R B B R )

*Jurisnlpy ‘Sutadg ¥1
L mHnmU ﬁum&uom mrH
*recsrpunoan fasIog I

tecrea7qe) ‘9A99TS  TIT

'«..-.--Hmﬁﬂﬂh o1 PﬂMHHﬁdmm nFﬂMmﬁm o1

1.-_-.--.-.-‘.-.-.-_.1'.-'.-.-.--.--....-.m.—”ﬁ_ﬂu

o

l-.-.-..-_.-_.-.._.._......-_.-...-..-.-v.vn.ﬂu@ﬂﬂhﬂhmm Pnz m

awey jxed Lay

0FS" L
0¥S" L
0¥S" L
0%S- L
0% L
0FS° L
0OFS" L

dnoan

*cc-#ma30g Furisnlpy weag paleag ‘InN L

EEE R -Mﬂﬁpmﬂ.ﬁrﬁﬂq weag ﬁmﬂﬂmm h.__m_.mrHum m

srmsssssasars T WED pPalESS nu—..ﬁ_@m

rl

.........................wn._.”.m .mﬁ._”ﬂ._”.m#m—ﬁ _ﬁﬁm__.HUm £

-.-;---;..-.-.---PHEE Eﬁ@m ﬁdemm c

1‘v-¢---wﬂﬂﬁﬂﬁﬂmm weag ﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂm .Mﬂﬂm o

a-.-.tvtvt-_t.._v-v-"fincpﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ.ﬁwm .n-..HDG_H 1

aleN 3Ied

MITA QITOTIXH - LHOITAVAH TVIOIdAL—8-1 TUNDIA

recssr s FuTmOTE UJOH ‘SuTtH T

FEG"L

-i!iiliiilliltl-'-m:.ﬂ“d.ﬁ:mﬁHH

Aay

‘fIaysey g

-80-




Eey

DIRECTIOMAL LIGHT

PARKING

LIGHT

FIGURE T7-3—PAREKING AND DIRECTIONAL LIGHT - EXPLODED VIEW

Part Name

Pad, Light (Left).......
Terminal, Cable....c.s..
Sleeve, Cable Terminal..
Boot, Socket............
Cable.csicianesa seassbenn

Hutl!-l-ll-ll-li-llli-li-l---li
Lockwashericsssasssassas

Spring, Socket:cevivaess

Group

7.560
T.568
7.568
7.568
7.568
T.560
T.560

T.568

Key

10
11
12
13
14
15

1lG

=T0-

Part Name

Terminal, Cable...veeas

Bulb...

L R L N L )

Gasket, LﬁDE-..-..-.;..

Lens, Light..s.ieeecaaas

Bezel, LenS...ovsessunns

Group

7.568
T.564
7.363
T.563
T.563

7.563

7.568

T.564

=] e E 0D G

'nmhuuwg

e



TAILLIGHT and STOPLIGHT
( RIGHT SHOWN )

TAILLIGHT, STOPLIGHT and DIRECTIONAL LIGHT
( RIGHT SHOWN )

FIGURE T-10—TAILLIGHT AND STOPLIGHT - EXPLODED VIEW

Part Name Group Koy Part Name Graup
Pad, Light (Righth.......... PR Nt sa ki mmanay T.570 T Terminal, Cablé..sssssscsvonsenss e aTaTectaa e ol 7.576
L O - | :] i T o e e e P R e PR P e L1 ¥ |
CABLE . s vt asssssioiacnnnnanss wats Faa A e s TL578B 9 Gasket, Lens..... OO O I O e L DA e Y o BT T.572
BUL . e versnmranaasannnnnnsans ttbesamananans «  T.570 10 LGS s smananansnsns B T Ll e a (e e AT T I o
Lockwnsher....ouoniinaninn, Feddreereaaaaaa. 7.570 11 Bozel, LenS.ssscissarivnsnsnnss rraaEsiaernn 7.572
by 2T o P S 1 - 1z BOrBW.uvesmennas R i PeA A EE s « T.572

FIGURE T-1l—TAILLIGHT, STOPLIGHT AND DIRECTIONAL LIGHT - EXPLODED VIEW

Part Mamc Graoup Koy Part Name Group
Pad; Light (Right)..... w12 2 m T see  TLHT0 8§ Gookel, LeNS..usiiivcvamantnsisssioinmnans ree  T.ST2
Terminal, Cable...... terscaararsasrassasaane  Ta0T6 O LBV 2o 'n meen aa m 2 e el e mia T e aa s ey sises T.5TZ
BIEO¥D, CaBlE. .u.seersatraasoccannnnas e vres T.516 10 Bezel, LoBZ..osceeaneanas T Ty M P tes T.5T3
L L ain a8 aln s e resamaaE 7.576 11 L i e R B B e e B e TR
EDIAnE, SOCKAt . e s nsusnannnsnensnsss o e T.576 12 BULE: sassrsastasnnnarsnnsssssniscomennrnnsas ToB74
Torminal, Cable.:.icvvrnsnasnnnnsnssssseasas 7576 13 LOCKWASHOT 4w umenrnrss M O b e e T P et 7.570
mlhir-r--a-----aa++iv+r--------------1. ...... T.574 14 LT oo e i I T T TR e DTS L e E e e T.570

=71~



1 _ ELECTRICAL

PART

FIGURE
NUMBER GROUP PART HAME and DESCRIPTION HUMBER QTy. MODELS
7.222 - STARTING MOTOR
1-1-124 Stﬂ.rting Hﬂtﬂr;---i-.nniuq-l-n-.-p--tiil'tli-l! 2‘]0620 1 &.11
Bolt, 3/8" - 16 x 1 up to Eng.
1/4" Hx, Bd. .......3No. GP 15001.}... 241 2 F47, K100
Lockwasher, 3/B" Med.. K-15001 192 2 F47, K100
Bolt, 7/16" - 14 x 1 after Eng.
1/4" Hx. Hd. .......580. GP lﬁﬂﬂl.}... 265 2 All
Lockwasher, 7/16" Med. E-15001 . 193 2 aAll
7.224 - STARTING MOTOR ARMATURE
T-2-27 ATrMATUTE. « s s sssasassassrssssasanasnrnssssns 201412 1 All
T-2-8 Thrustwasher, 1/64" Thick....vcevesuera... 201415 *+ All
T-2-8 Thrustwasher, 1/32" ThicK....reeeeeuerass . 201414 » All
7-2-8 Thrustwasher, 3/64" Thick..isesausvarasas . s 201416 * All
7.228 - STARTING MOTOR FIELD COIL
TERMINAL STUD
T-2-11 Iﬂl’.‘:k‘n"ﬂshﬂrl E_J'Irlﬁluli-i+l-!l-!l-!rl----i-ilil'll'l 201402 2 -&11
7=-2-12 Mut, 5/16" = 24 HX. .vveararemmeans S ey e e | 2 all
7.234 - STARTING MOTOR COMMUTATOR
END PLATE
F=2-4 Plate {incl, Brush Springs)..sees-sessssa. 201403 1 all
T-2-9 Dowel Pliie. s sanesssssssssssssassassssssns S01404 2 All
T=-2-25 Thra Bolt. .. acscasnssnsesssnanansnsnsns 201405 2 All
7-2-26 Lockwasher, L/4"...ivevernannrnanasnana. 200975 2 All
7.936 - STARTING MOTOR BRUSH SET
7—2—5 Brush Sﬂ‘t----.-n-ttinltiti!lllfr-!-tiiilll 2“14“6 1 Pl-ll
T-2-10 Screw, Mo, 10 - 32 x 7/16" Fl. Hd. 51. . 201408 2 All
7-2-5 Spring....... OO0 08 000 000080000000 g000000 - cl R LU ESEEE SERY 4 B 08
7.238 - STARTING MOTOR COVER BAND
7-2-3 Baud ----- R R R e oa k@ @ d w R dEFEFEE RS 2014ﬁ9 l l“11 ?'
T-2-2 Serew, No. 10 = 32 x 1 1/4" Rd., Hd. 51.. 201410 1 all |
7-2-1 Hl.il‘t-, HD. 1“ '— 32 Sq- #F F T B R A RS EEEEE LR 2‘]1411 ]- ‘5!1]- | T
7.240 - STARTING MOTOR CENTER PLATE - :
T-2-24 Plate (inel. Bearing)........ceesssss2s2-.. 201417 1 All
7.242 - STARTING MOTOR DRIVE HOUSING
7-2-22 HousSing....oe.. R OO e T il e Lo (R 2 ) 14 2] S R o] : q
7-2-23 Dowe 1B RieNEn e eSO S iene o SE TS 01425 S EEAT ) v 7
7-2-21 BEATINE.c oot runernorraranrnrasenascnsass 201423 1 All e
7.244 - STARTING MOTOR BENDIX DRIVE
T-2-28 Bendix Drive, Complete.’ .....sessanssansss 201418 1 All
T-2-29 Key, 5/32" x 5/8" Woodruff No. 6........ 201420 1 All '
*Ax required z

7%=




ELECTRICAL

HGURE

PART

NUMBER GROUP PART MAME snd DESCRIPTION NUMBER arTy. MODELS
7.244 - STARTING MOTOR BENDIX
DRIVE (CONT’D.)
7-2-30 BPrinE . vrrevcasssnansastassantatsrsastans 201419 1 4ll
?'2—7 Th.l'uEtWE.ShErna-qyuq.p.-.ii.n.;---tuq-uv-'-tt-i 2‘]1413 1 All
7.985 - STARTING MOTOR SOLENOID
7-2-17 Bolenoid. s eavervescccasasnsnnsa e e e e s o 201424 1 All
7-2-13 Screw, No. 10 - 32 x 5/16" Rd. Hd. S1. . 201427 2 All
T-2-20 Lockwasher, No. 10, cccsnssesscsassrnnins 200951 2 All
7-2-18 Nut, Switch Terminal, 5/16" - 24 Hx, ..... 201426 2 All
7-2-18 Lockwagher, 5/16"c.csssanssssenrsssssans 201402 2 All
7=-2-15 Hut, Relay Terminal, Ne., 10 - 32 Hx. ..... 201425 1 4All
7-2-16 Lockwasher, Ho. 10....ciacnnnnnsssasanns 200978 1 Aall
7-2-14 Connector . ssenseessnsessa oY elalela e cule censnes 201428 1 all
7.270 - STARTING SWITCH {PUSH BUTTON)
18-1-45 Switch (on Instrument Board)..sesssr-sss.. 201464 1 All
Lockwasher, 5/8" Int. Tooth...ccavenanas 308 1 All
Wat, 5/8" — 32 Hx., ..cicosarrcaacnsnanns 201465 1 All
Mut, 5/8" - 32 (Chrome)....ccvssnsranns . 201927 1 All
Screw, No. 8 - 32 x 5/8" Rd. Hd. SI.
(Terminal).....--.- A D o Y aTe S 251 2 All
Lockwasher....... B EE & L E mom mE R T EEEEEEE o 201356 2 All
7.300 - DISTRIBUTOR
Distributor.. ... e e i =iafahy 200B2 1 All
Bolt, 1/4" - 20 x 5/B" Hx., Hd. ...ccuvss 257 1 All
Flatwashar, 1/4" 8m. ...issssnnnsansnans 243 1 All
Lr:rcl:wnsh.er, 1_}"’4" Med., s vensssssassnsssns 190 1 -H-l]-
7-3-23 Screw, No. 10 - 32 x 1/4" Fil. Hd. S1.
(Terminal) s seeessenasarsssssssscsrssnsss 200977 1 All
7-3-24 Lockwasher, No. 10...cccivuisrncacanananss 200978 1 All
7.302 - DISTRIBUTOR CAP
T7-3=1 L3 e va feLa = [aT= e e = a e e 1t = e T S TR o e e AL 1 All
Plug fﬂ'.uhbcr]l...“. ------- P N IR I R ) 2{}09?1 1 -Pl]-l
7-3-35 BASEsssannsn e e L nhmacdononoeon - PR 1 All
Bushing, UppPer..coecacassnnmesssanssnsssnn 200939 1 4All
7-3-40 Bushing, LOWEr....ccouvarnonns e e O () (9T B IR S AT
7-3-44 D B e e atela st lalarila el ma e W ] 0D .1 1 All
L o ot e e fa e e T A et e¥a Tl e e P (1L S ) 1 All
7.308 - DISTRIBUTOR ADVANCE ARM
?‘3_39 Hrmo..-.--..+|. ------ "R E R R R R B BDDQTE l Plll
7-3-36 Bolt, 1/4" - 20 x 5/8" Hx. Hd., ......u.s 200973 2 All
7-3-38 Flatwasher, L/4"....veeeeassanesssnnerss 200974 2 A4ll
7-3-37 Lockwasher, 1/4"....cieessecasssssssss-s 200975 2 All
7.310 - DISTRIBUTOR BREAKER PLATE w
7-3-22 Plate Assy., Complete.....sssreass reraess 200948 1 all
7=3-15 Serew, No. 10 - 32 x 5/16" Fil. Hd. S3l.. 200950 2 All

-73-




7 ELECTRICAL

FIGURE

PART

NUMEBER GROUP PART NAME and DESCRIPTION MUMBER ary. MODELS

7.310 - DISTRIBUTOR BREAKER PLATE (CONT’'D.}
7-3-16 Lockwasher, No, 10..... ol (e (s = xlef= 20CES] 2 All
7-3-17 Clanp i e BT e e leie oo eim 200852 . 2 (A1
T-3-45 Lead (incl. TerminflsS).....esessssarsassas 200960 1 All b=
T=2=11 Lead {incl. Termiu:lls}.......-.-.””.----- 200961 1 Pl]l]r T-
7-3-10 Screw, No. 6 - 32 x 5/32" Fil. Hd. E5l. . 200962 3 All :
7-3=9 Lockwasher, No. B.ceesnsssssssssranansns 200863 3 a1l
T=3-25 CDVEI', Terminal Slot.iscssrccrssssrsrsnnnans 200864 1 All

7.316 - DISTRIBUTOR BREAKER POINT SET
7-3-19 Point Bet...e.ociiasssanncnnasansrsssssasa 200953 1 All
7-3-20 Serew, No. & - 32 x 3/16" Fil. Hd. S1. . 200955 1 All
7-3-21 ILockwasher, Ho. Bouwsswasassnsnssrananans 200956 1 All
7-3-‘18 clip----ntiri++-!1-lr-!--r--lili!-!----iii"lll'!' 2ﬂ095‘4 1 -&11
T-3-47 Screw, No. 6 - 32 x 5/16" Rd. Hd. S51. .. 200958 1 All
T-3-46 Flaotwasher, No. B.cuiecesssrnancasssana- 200857 1 All

7.318 - DISTRIBUTOR CONDENSER
T7-3-1B8 CondenSer..ccoeversasranasa @ R E BB B R R R R E R E e 200959 1 A1l
T-3=13 Screw, No. 6 - 32 x 5/32" Fil, Hd. 81. . 2009&62 1 aAll
T-3-=14 LO(:I{WELEhEI‘, How Besvarnasnsn PR - 200963 1 All

T7.324 - DISTRIBUTOR DRIVE SHAFT

AND GOV ERNOR
7-3=-31 Shaft and Governor...... e e ere e e falata Te (e e et e e i 2 L O 5.4 2RSS S AT
7—3-32 T]'II'I.IEtWaEhGI‘, ]IDPEI @& R B & E BE N EEE @R FEE R 2°0544 1 All
7-3-41 Thrustwasher, Lower....... chooonoanonoaa - IR EIEE A b]
T-3-30 Spl'i.ng 2 = a8 s @ BB E B AR R 200947 1 All
Spring, Anti-Rattle..... ALl P 20094 B 7198 AT 1

7.330 - DISTRIBUTOR DRIVE SHAFT
7-3-43 caupliﬂg----n..p;umu---4--------------n-l- 2“0945 l -&11
T-3-42 lenlilii-!!-llr'!"! ----- CRCEURE R RN R L R L B L B L B zﬂ_ugqﬁ 1 .ﬁ.ll

7.332 - DISTRIBUTOR CAM
7-3-28 Cam and Shaft......oueveiesavarananassssss 200965 1 All 1
7-3-29 BpACET e s rar s arasssabssannnrnns canas 200966 1 All | j
T7-3-27 Sllap Riﬂg..-..;... ..... R L e 200967 1 ﬁll E, y
T=3=26 Falt..iissiosnsnanana snans T T R ] 200968 1 All .j
?—3-12 Rﬂtﬁr ------ l--il--li-!i-ll:l- ----- R F R R R E R EE R R E 200959 1 -A-]-l

7.334 - DISTRIBUTOR VACUUM CHAMBER i
7-3-8 Chamber...coreneeonnsss T afalals s ela s a s alalata et R BOOOTEIS 51 AT]
T=3=5 Screw, No, 10 - 32 x 1/4" Fil. Hd. 51. . 200977 2 aAall
T=3=T7 Lﬂckwnsher, L [0 2 A s e e P e e D 200951 2 All

7.338 - DISTRIBUTOR VACUUM CHAMBER SPRING
T-3-6 Spriug--t-1.ttliilcif!—#!-!--i-ii-li-l-ll--!'ll-'ll'--- 202742 1 All
T-3-4 Washer, .010....causnasssssusnrunnsaress oS02T42  * ALl

T=3-4 Washer, L P PP T 202743 * All




ELECTRICAL 7

PART

GROUP PART MAME snd DESCRIPTION NUMBER QTY: MODELS
7.338 - DISTRIBUTOR VACUUM CHAMBER
SPRING {(CONT'D.)
7-3-4 =T e A e B r Aas ot O D D 0 e e seseas 202745 * All
7-3-2 L OG0 OO OO T O OGO T S s e o O s Ens e .es 2027486 1 all
7‘3-3 Ga-skﬂt+r ----- L T I 2“2?43 E ﬂ.ll
I?_S-E GaSkEt'!l"‘i'i“I!l-!!li ------ WO R R B R R R R omoEw 2&27"1? *x .ﬂ.ll
T7.340 - DISTRIBUTOR VACUUM CHAMBER TUEBE
1 Tube (incl. NUtB)......c.cucees S e e (1T O 4 1] ]
Tube (incl. Nuts) (Manual Choke Carb.).... 203051 1 All
Tube (incl. Wuts) (Dual Manifeld)......... 203386 1 F486
N Nut, 3/8" - 24 Hx, 3/16" Inv, F%. Tube.. 202142 2 All
] Elbow, 3/8" - 24 x 1/8" Pipe 90 x 3/16"
] Inv. Fl. TubB . i reiausncorcnasianasnees 202126 1 all

Connector, 3/8" - 24 x 1/8" Pipe 3/16"
Inv. Fl. Tuhe.....eseueninstnninasaasas 202127 1 All

7.342 - DISTRIBUTOR MOUNTING ADAPTER

1-1-2 Adanterint . oh . s TN veerasesss 200162 1 ALl
Stud, 3/8" - 16 x 1 3/8"...evurenns rases 200164 1 ALl
Lockwasher, 3/8" Med. ...vivevennn AnEobE 192 1 Al1
Mut, /8" — 18 BX., ...veveeransessn Do 204 1 All
7.344 - DISTRIBUTOR MAIN DRIVE SHAFT
|
Shaft and Coupling.......sseesnesancens ver 200165 1 All
7.346 - IGNITION COIL
1-1-3 Coil (incl. High Tension Nut)............. 200258 1 Aall I
Bolt, 1/4" - 28 x 5/8" Hx. Hd. ......... 260 2 All -
Lockwasher, 1/4" Int., Ext. ToOth........ 400 2 All {
b e e L L g L S Noiue 261 2 All |
Nut, No. 10 - 32 Hx. (Terminal)..... Ao 202 2 All |
Lockwasher, No. 10 Med. ...... O T O 254 2 A1l i
Bracket, Mounting........ceuvvueennnneeaas 200793 1 A1l I
Bolt, 5/16% — 18 x 1/2" Hx. Hd, ........ 322 2 a1l |
Lockwasher, 5/16" Int. Tooth...eecoe..... 200 2 all
| 1-1-¢ Nut, Terminal (High Tension Cable)........ 202749 1 All |
r I
7.350 - IGNITION SWITCH I
19-1-34 Switch, up to Serial P47-36B77, F47C-
1,033,604, K100-65372, K101-2,005,405... 201354 1 F47, F47C, K100, K101
Nt g o e L e vevssssss 201355 1 F47, F47C, K100, K101 i
Berel (Chrome)....... L Gt sreranaaaas 203305 1 F47, F47C, K100, K101
Serew, No. 8 - 32 x 5/16" Rd, Hd, S51.
Termima ] ) s e 251 2 F47, F47C, K100, K101
Lockwasher, No. B......... reesvssesaaa.. 201356 2 F47, F47C, K100, K101
Nut, No. 8 - 32 Hx. (Terminal)............ 272 3 F47, F47C, K100, K101 I
Lockwasher, No. Bou.ouiusernnnsnrnnnnens 273 3 F47, F47C, K100, K101 {
: 19-1-34 Switch, after Serial F47-36877, F47C- !
1,033,604, K100-55372, K101-2,005,405... 203186 1 all |
Bezel (Chrome)...eecoveesesessees srsnssas 202929 1 al1
Nut, No. 10 - 32 Hx. (Terminal)..,........ 202 3 a1l
Lockwasher, No. 10 Int., Teoth........... 258 3 all I

*As required [

=5




7 ' ELECTRICAL ;

FIGURE PART FI
NUMBER GROUP PART MAME and DESCRIPTION HUMBER QaTy. MODELS i L
7.352 - IGNITION SWITCH LOCK CYLINDER -‘:
AND KEY 7-
Cylinder and Key..coiuosansssnanssnsssasnsa 201808 1 All _?—'
Key, Blank, KF Code No. 250 - 499...... ... 200855 x All 7~
Key, Cut, KF Code No. 250 - 499 ........... 201830 & All -
Key, Blank, CH Code No. 501 - 750......... 202495 « All =
Key, Cut, CH Code No. 501 = 750.....00.... 202494 *  All b
Cylinder and Key Kit, up to Body No. F47- 7=
E‘ﬁla, muu-llﬁﬁdliliiililililililillllll 201911 * F4T, KJ-DD T-
Cylinder and Key Kit, after Body No. F47- -7"'
G618, KlOO-11654. ... cuuuuncasarssnnnssss 201943 = All ',.?'
NOTE: Cylinder and Key Kit ineludes (1) Ignition Lock o
Cylinder, (2} Front Door Lock Cylinders and (2) Keys. &
e
T7.355 - IGNITION SWITCH LIGHT .?-.
Bz L e =l = riniala s 4 sles e oo 202672 1 P47C, F488 e
et ad ne e e e e e Lt alatela e o als o s in oal s are a slain a nieke S0 126] 1 PF47C, F486
T-1-12 Cable and Socket.....couuivcarssnnnsananass 202671 1 F47C, F486 B
Bulb, - G=BV N D e vie e s oo sin 201462 1 F47C, F4B6 4 ;
i
7.360 - IGNITION CABLES !
7-1-26 Cable, Primary (Low Tension).....sessse... 200802 1 All
7-1-8 Cable, Secondary (High Tension)........... 200803 1 a1l . -
T=-1-7 Cable, No. 1, Spark PIUg...cvcvevansnsssas 200796 1 All '_7‘
7-1-6 Cable, No. 2, Spark Plug....... eriaaasenaes 200797 1 all 1
T=1=5 Cable, No. 3, Spark Plug...evecvssssnasn-. 200798 1 all i b
7-1-4 Cable, Nos. 4, 5 and 6, Spark PLUg........ 200799 3 All 7
Hipplellil.iltlillllllllllI'I"I'II#I"'IIII 201171 B All .:‘
- T'
7.375 - SPARK PLUG T
1-1-17 Spark Plug (14 M.M.)....... . .h...» 42012308 ‘6 A1 7
Gasket (14 M.M.)i.iurueanasananansnnnansas 202839 & All
7.400 - GENERATOR
1"1-33 GEHEI‘R":‘?I’-.-----|+|«-n---a---”q-u-n-» ------ zﬂﬁl?u 1 ‘All ;
Bolt, 5/16™ - 24 x 1" Hx. Hd. cvevncrnss 210 2 All 7
Locknut, 5/16" = 24 Hx. sevevnarasnonaas 326 2 All -.'?
T-4-15 Serew, No, 10 - 32 x 5/16" Rd, Hd. 51. 7
(Ground Terminall).....csuvernenssrsasasas 201427 1 All
T-‘i-‘l‘& LDc]rW:lShQI‘, Hﬂ. 1{]. TR P N B ZDQB?E 1 Hll
" ‘ !
7.402 - GENERATOR ARMATURE 1
7-4-33 ATmA LT s el PN s St e iawee 201444 1ALl '
T-4-12 Nut, MNo. 14 - 24 Hx. (Armature Terminal).. 201344 2 a1l
T-4-11 Lockwasher, No., 14. ... 00cesnranaensssas 201430 2 aAll
T-4-13 Wut, No. 10 - 32 (Field Terminal)......... 201431 2 All
T-4-14 Lockwasher, Ho., 10, ...cesecacssonssssins 200978 2 All
*As required

-76-




ELECTRICAL

" FIGURE PART

NUMBER GROUP PART NAME and DESCRIPTION NUMBER ary. MODELS
7.412 - GENERATOR COMMUTATOR END PLATE
T-4-7 A o o e b 0O OO B OO A A e 5 e tiarasssarananss 201432 1 All
T-4-10 Dowe P, i aviin s e e e e e 201404 1 all
T-4-18 THTURBOLLL D T et et i D 201433 2 aAll
T-4-19 Lockwasher, 1/4".......ciicvnvnncennnnss 200975 2 Al
T""’-_E‘ Bearingqlil-r'|ylini--;p;li ----- R Eomoae o 201434 1 A.ll
GaSkE‘thitl--quiuq--i--uoint----anli---.q 201442 1 .Iﬂp.ll
T=d-4 Retainer, Bearing......vieeucenvmnnrussssss 201435 1 All
T=d=17 Screw, No, B - 32 x 5/16" Fil. Hd, S1. . 201436 4 A1l
T-4-8 LoCKkwasher, Mo, Biuav.eossisionsee o m i 201437 4 All
T-4-5 Gasket.  cr..enei ittt isitataeenanaea.. . 201438 1 All
7.420 - GENERATOR BRUSH
7-4-16 T o = AL I T S A L0 3 o et B 1 1 o 201440 1 4ll
7-4-9 Screw, No. B - 32 x 1/4" Rd, Hd, S1. s 201441 2 All
Lockwasher, No. B a uia e eninialuinta elatele ol e s el 120143 T 2 all
T7.426 - GENERATOR COVER BAND
1"1‘3 B&udlil-!l'!lil'--l!ltl-l!l!ltl-l-l!llli ----- 201439 1 .&11
- T-4-2 Serew, No. 10 - 32 x 1 1/2" Rd. Hd. S1.. 201410 1 All
T-4-1 Nut, No. 10 - 32 Bg. .uweucsesnsrreeonos 201411 1 411
7.428 - GENERATOR DRIVE END PLATE
?“'4_31 plate-!f!lil-lililii ----- L 201445 1 .&11
ﬂiler'l'l-l'!I'li'l-l!'!'lil-l--![-lllll-l-l+l+i--.- 201446 1 All
T"LSD Bearingt-!llr'I-il-|----Ill---rlltli--tcrlil--- 201447 :I. .ﬂ.ll
T-4-27 Retainer..........................,..... 201448 2  All
T-4-28 $e:11...................................... 201451 2 al1
7-4-29 |3 T B U R P e b 3 i e o b P e i S 201452 2 All
T-4-32 Screw, No, 10 - 32 x 7/8" Rd. Hd. S1. .. 201449 3 All
T-4-26 Lockwasher, HNo. L0 iistiinnnnanaana, 200978 3 All
T-4-25 Nut, Ho. 10 - 32 Hx. tesssasasssssannans 201450 3 All
BLAnger. s eusienr i ussiarsssanneranannnss 201443 1  All
7.434 - GENERATOR DRIVE PULLEY
T-4-24 T L) e T e i e i P T S i 201453 1 a1l
7-4-20 Key, 1/8" x 5/8" Woodruff No. 5......... 201454 1 All
T-4-23 e L e T o e O D O O G OO S e e D b e o 201458 1 All
?_4'22 Hutt----utlt--l--ll-it--q-lrr-i-ll---an-i-l-it-;-. 201455 1 ﬂll
7-4-21 Spacer (used with Cast Iron Pulley only).. 201457 1 all
T.460 - GENERATOR FLD]HSTIHG LINK
1-1-32 L B B R R T e AP o o B T B 1y Y L e it 200171 1 a1l
Bolt, 5/16" - 18 x 3/4" -
I-"x‘i Hdl l-l-'!l+l'l-l-l+l-l tD L N ) 18’3 1 All
Flatwasher, 5/16" Lg. ....{Geuerator}“. 300 1 all
Lockwasher, 5/16" Med. ... T 240 1 All
Bolt, 3/B" - 16 x 7/8"
HX o Hd. 2euiasianeneaness [TO Hfater}”.. 268 1 All
Lockwasher, 3/8" Med. .... Pump J,.. lgz 1 a1l
Clip.ecunnnvannas U~ 1§ 10 1 B . 1 All




7 ELECTRICAL

::fh';':; GROUP PART NAME and DESCRIPTION Hﬂ:‘lI:TEE Qty. MODELS
7.465 - GENERATOR MOUNTING BRACKET
1-1-34 B o e o oo ¥ etz [« = s = = mimin wsis - ZO01T3 1 All
Bolt, 3/8" - 16 x 7/8" Hx. Hd, ...eccvnn 268 2 All
Lockwasher, 3/8" HMed. ... cecccesnsnnnns 192 2 All
7.470 - GENERATOR VOLTAGE REGULATOR
Regulaotor....ccoeverancrcsasstssnsnnnsssnns 201343 1 Aall
Screw, No. 12 - 14 x 5/8" Pan Hd. 51. .. 497 3 All
Screw, No. 10 - 32 x 5/16" Rd, Hd. El1.
{Terminal) ccvssrerecsssssensnmesssssanne 266 3 All
Lockwasher, No. 10 Int. Tooth........... 259 3 All
T-1-27 Harness, Generator to Voltage Regulator... 202727 1 All except F47
7.495 - AMMETER
AMMEL T o « s e s s s s s s s s s s s sbsassssssssssannns 201382 1 F47, F47C, F4B5, F486
Ammeter (Green).....crsesscsscasasassssnsas 201595 1 K100
Ammeter (Sandtone Beigel.....cossvasaranan 202789 1 K100, K101, K481, K482
Gasket. s serssonscssassssnmmnnnss e e e L B ] 1 F47, FATC, F4853, F486
Screw, No. 8 - 32 x 1/4" Rd. Hd. 81. ... 310 = F47, F47C, F485, F486
Screw, No. B - 32 x 1/4" Fil. Hd. 3l. .. 337 2 K100, K101, K481, K482
Ammeter (R.H.D.J).....cioenncanns seeesera-- 203496 1 F485
Ammeter (R.HeDudoeessanconresscasassarsasaaa 2034537 1 KaBl
Nut, No. 10 Int, Tooth (Terminall)......... 202 2 All
Lockwasher, No. 10 Int. Tooth........... 258 2 All
T7.500 - STORAGE BATTERY
Battery, =serviced at any Battery Service Station.
Bolt, 3/8" - 16 x 10 A L s s s e 201348 2 All
Flatwasher, SfS“ISm. 0000 0GR 247 2 All
Wing Hut, 3/8" - 1B, . .cciaasrsrsrsnssans 269 2 All
 RetAiNer....ccsesececsasaasasssssensnanaas 201347 1 All
SUPPOTE v v wainnn sivn =siei=s el o u L asal 4t w el ¢ 2 LA 1 all
Bolt, 5/16" - 24 x 7/8" Hx. Hd. +..een.. 270 4 Aall
Flatwasher, 5/16" Lg. .covveerersnancnas 300 4 all
Lockwasher, 5/16" Med, ...cacrsrsrsrenes 240 4 All
7.510 - BATTERY CABLES
7-1-30 Cable, Battery Ground......e.eeecesses0000 201352 1 All
Bolt, 5/16" - 18 x 1 1/4" S
8. Hd. ..iccessessacnnanna {Eatter }... 201345 1 All
Nut, 5/16" - 18 Bx, ...... it Y{... 201346 1 All
Bolt, 3/B" - 24 x 1" Hx.
Hd. 5o el e Tat elatmr et b e il aialn A 327 1 All
dockwasher, 3/8" Int. Ext. {tu Grouud}
SRR A P & O LoD €30 O T easssfTerminal Y.. 221 1 all
Nut, 3/8" - 24 HY. ....::434 e 188 1 aAll
T-1-25 Cable, Battery to Starter Motor.......... . 201351 1 All
Bolt, 5/16" - 18 x 1 1/4" Sq. Hd. ...... 201345 1 &ll
Hat, 5/16" - 18 Hx., ......c.- L e L 20Y3da5 S A
Clip (on Steering Column)......cveessess.. 201353 1 All
Hut, S5/1B" - 24 HX. ...:-scasasavasansns 189 1 All
Lockwasher, 516" Med. ..cosnecnnscasnss 240 1 all

-Th-




ELECTRICAL 1

e GROUP PART NAME and DESCRIPTION AR OTY. MODELS
7.520 - HORNS
Horn, High Pitch (Curved Type) Mounted
Left.ceacas. 3 T S M ) L o s 1 £ O 2 o 1 ) e LU B Fa )y 1 F47, K100
Horn, Low Pitch (Curved Type) Mounted
B L taata (e la e nin alnfaluja aleininlals atelain s sRalnle Rl st eta1e 201358 1 F47, K100
Bolt, 5/16" - 24 x 5/8" Hx. Hd. ..... Tehe 274 4 P47, KLO00
Lockwasher, 5/16". ... cuceunnsnscaonannnn 240 4 F47, K100
R S S B B on Do D e S e wrrsasrrarararsnsa 200997 2 P47, K100
7-5-10 Horn, High Pitch (Straight Type) Mounted
LR L M o S P13 B0 O R PO R T TN Y P L0 DO Y LR P P 6 o 201641 1 all
7-5-8 Horn, Low Pitch (Straight Type) Mounted
R e w Y=l win s Ts mlayalaln = abn nrnlatsaletale nTakntele seasas 201642 1 all
A 756 Bolt (Horn to Bracket) 1/4" - 28 x
( PO LR BBl néSonenn00a00 0000860 36 4 All
7-5-5 Lockwasher, 1/4" Ext, Tooth....vesesesss 370 4 All
Screw, No. 8 - 32 x 1/4" Rd. Hd. S1.
(Terminal)...... O GOOHOOA0E0S00a00 000000 310 2 a1l
Lockwasher, Ho. 8 Ext. Tooth...uevevueuees 447 2 All
7.522 - HORN MOUNTING BRACEKET
7-5-3 Bracket, Right (for Straight Type Horn)... 202347 1 all
7-5-9 Bracket, Left (for Straight Type Horn).... 202348 1 All
T=5-7 T e i e O D OO BB T G O 6 o 6o 202346 4 aAll
T-5-4 Bolt, 5/16™ - 24 x 3/4" Hx, Hd. ........ 224 4 all
7-6-2 Lockwasher, 5716 Ext. Tooth......c00004 348 8 All
b 7-5-1 Hut, 5/16" - 24 BX. cevavsvecrsracasanes 189 4 All
|
7.525 - HORN RELAY HiH
Relay..... {up to Body No. Fd?—16334,} caeas 201359 1 F4a7, K100
Resistor.. K100-23110 ). .... 202205 1 F47, K100
Relay, after Body No. F47-16384, K100-
23LA0 N i . Pieinin mrminlela aia Al h e STa" gk o mw o « 202457 1 all
Bolt, 1/4" - 20 x 1/2" Hx. Hd. «vecvevees 179 2 All
Screw, No. 10 - 12 x 3/8" Pan Hd. S51. ., 377 2 all [
Lockwasher, 1/4" Int. Tooth...... Ao i 275 2 Al ;
dcrew, No. 8 - 32 x 5/16" Rd. Hd. 51, i
ATerminal)....cvevuuaann P 251 4  All
Lockwasher, No. B....... s ialaaia e n e u el 22 1358 4 All
7.530 - HORN BUTTON
e Dy e e s (ala ins (n 2 |e alaln alatars -« 201213 1 P47, K100 N
Spring and Seat, 1 7/16" |
Diam. +.c:004- sesassrssss |up to Serialf.. 201208 1 F47, K100 ; i
Insulator....... rrenasnesay " F47-3332, «e 201759 1 F47, K100
spriflg and Seat, 7/16" K100-5120
Diam. sisimass sinixlaiuzeretlaln «« 201212 1 F47, K100
Terminal. . iiieeacacnnnaa 1 o0 201214 1l F47, K100 |
7.531 - HORN MEDALLION (ON STEERING WHEEL)
T-T-4 Medallion....coveenenensass STalalalale b esass 201871 1 F47, F485 I
| 7-7-4 Medallion M (Green))s Sotale sl il orala stelae sle sialeis . .. 201972 - 1 K100 '
T-7-4 Medallion (Sandtone Beige).....i.ovecaanans 202705 1 K100, K101, K4B1, K482
T-6-2 ey e B L S e G o G B O o O O DO DR A DO OO o0 202463 1 F47C, F486




7} ELECTRICAL

FIGURE

PART

NUMBER GROUP PART HAME and DESCRIPTION HUMBER QTy. MODELS
7.531 - HORN MEDALLION (ON STEERING
WHEEL) (CONT’D.)
T=6=3 Al e e R o e Go 0o GRS Do oo 0000 DODROODOOO0E T L T 1 F47C, F486
T-6-1 Retainer...... e e e e aYefalele (e e Te alut el elafuse einlaral’ m20 2481 1 F47C, F486
T-6-10 Screw, No. 6 — 32 x 1/2" Fl. Hd. Cr.
Ret: srscasscsscnsncsancanns balnass mae 568 4 F47C, F4B8B6
7.532 - HORN BLOWING RING KIT
Horn Blowing Ring Kit...scevencsnasesassas 202276 1 F47, F485
Horn Blowing Ring Kit.....ocenennaas erasas 202277 1 K100, ¥101, K481, K482
7.533 - HORN BLOWING RING
T-7-12 B o e e ) w =k aila [ lafuls el e]a et atalals nskaleialetal tiakalul sinlels LU L6 1 F47, K100, F485, K481
RiDF::ccsacasanaa efaletalate s iatlatatalzlats aralalelzratal=lalzlals togiloy 17 4 1 K101, EK482
T=T=3 Screw with L/W, Hn. 10 = 24 x 3/4" Ov,
Bl S G AR E Cat siareial=lnlalaela s aelatal=Ta a e lal treariats 201974 2 All except F47C, F486
T-6-12 Binge s vioirsannsninsarsrorsnnnsnsnsncrens . 202474 1 F47C, F488
7-6-13 Screw, No, 10 - 32 x 1 13/32" Pan Hd.
B3 L i B oo B O G A OO Ga T A DI O 0 OOn o 0 G0 G 202475 3 F47C, F4B6
T-6-6 Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext. Tooth........... 294 3 F47C, F486
7-6-18 Nuat, Mo 10 — 32:HX. o vieroves Ty e s 202 3 F47C, F486
T=G=14 Washer, Imnsulating, 17/64" x 172" x 1/32". 202725 3 F47C, F486
T-6=-15 SlEBVEeucansnnenns isasssssssasasnaransbass . SUBTE4 3 F47C, F486
7-6-16 Bpringe.cs i ranssriaranssararasassrrarsars. 202476 3 F47C, F486
T=6-17 Platea: . ciic ofslaieitiaie staie e Wl e ae eresseses 202477 1 F47C, F486
.534 - HORN BLOWING RING CONTACT PLATE
T=T=-8 PRate, o sl e Ty AoBoOoooonroeod - PR 1 All except F47C, F486
T=-T=5 Screw, No. 6= 32 x 7/16" Pan Hd., 51. .. 531 3 All except F47C, F486
T-7-6 Washer, Insulating...scsssnsnsassnassrs.s 202250 3 All except F47C, F486
T-7-7 IREALA O o i e et e e et e e e L e 20197 D 3 All except F4TC, F486
T=-7=-9 Pad.is seiane A 201978 1 All except FA7C, F486
%7.536 - HORN BLOWING RING CAELE
T=-7-1 e s ao oo Danon J o aan 000 0 cooooanoon oo o Pl 1 All except F47C, F486
7-7-2 Retainer....... el Teh N petar sEal sansssananarss 202406 1 All except F47C, F486
T-7-11 TE T AR L e ere e sl tla alals o atal=inla nlslntsinlenteintealeiinte (L 2 1 All except F47C, F486
Strap (to Dash Brace) (R.H.D.)..sveeecss.. 203740 1 F485, E4B1
Seal (at Lower End of Steering Column)
o e e el ia ] alein (e a = mleta e el L R LS B 2 1 F485, KdE1
T S T o et i, P e T s e e e o o i PR 1 F485, E4B1
T=-6-9 A Do o cDnOBOR a0 4 DR D S O e G O DS 0 605 202190 1 F47VC, F4B6
T-6-8 Screw, No, 10 - 32 x 1/4" Fl. Hd. Sl.
e e I o DS Do o O e e L e R O 569 1 F47C, F4B6
T-6-6 Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext. Tooth.......0.00. 294 2 F47C, F4BB
7-6-5 @ Iy e, T SR A e e 570 2 F47C, F486
T=6=7 Sleave. ... ... ey elihe ek st atatazels afalaln atelatulala s jalstart A D24 TE 1 F47C, F486
T-6-11 eI LT B e R e o e la ats Lathhatla ae |abssn nn annta o) n rimpe nninby e DL 214 1 F47C, F486

7.538 - HORN WIRING HARNESS

Harness (Used with Straight Type Horn) up
to Serial F4B5-1B38, K100-46044......... 201757 1 F47, F485, K100

-B0-



ELECTRICAL 1

VORE  GROUP PART NAME and DESCRIPTION SR O, MODELS
7.538 - HORN WIRING HARNESS (CONT'D.)
Sleave, 3/16" I.D. X 1"..cuucces erensasas 200997 1l F47, F485, K100
Sleeve, 9/64" I.D. x 1"....... essrsranaas 200998 1 F47, F485, K100
Sleeva, 15/64" I.D. X 1"...... e 200033 1 F47, F485, K100
7.540 - HEADLIGHTS
Headlight, Right,.....fup to Seriall]...... 200804 1 F47, F485
Headlight, Leit,......{ F485-1838 !...... 200805 1 F47, F4B5
Headlight, after Serial F485-1838..... eres 201522 2 All except F47
Headlight (R.H.D.)iuviuinuuianancanas cesss. 203828 2 TF485, K48l
Screw, No. 10 - 12 x 1/2" Bind. Hd. Tap. 277 10 aAll
Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext., Tooth...eeecses- 294 10 All
- 7-8-10 Gasket (to Fender)......ccveeneseencsnsss. 200808 2 All
7-8-1 DIOEIT: s ia e sln wie 4 e uin siniulalelalalsinle]elnutelnlelntntafelalshet el R LI LR LT 2 All
Serew, No. 10 - 32 x 1/2" Oval Hd. ..... 200808 2 All
T-8-3 Sealed Beam Unit. . oo ... eciainoemme ciniaion o sl 200810 2 All
Sealed Beam Unit (R H.D. } ................. 203829 2 F4B85, K481
T-8-5 Seat (incl., ScrewsS)...sesesssssrsssnssas 200811 2 all
7-8-14 DT LT 1 a W a0 el e e atutn el lsTelaTafslelaTaTaleTsTe TS TN EL T 200813 4 All
7-8-2 Retaining Bing..iseeraesnnnsmesnnsssnss . 200812 2 All
Screw, No. 8 - 32 x 3/8" Rd. Hd. S1. ... 376 6 F47, F485, K100
7-8-4 Screw, No. B — 32 x 5/16" Fil. Hd. S1. . 603 6 All
7-8-6 Screw, Beam Adjusting, 1/4" - 28 x 1 5/16" 200814 4 A1l
- 7-B-T Hut,  Lfar —U2g ... P e s ninealetaett 200815 4 All
7.546 - HEADLIGHT CABLE !
Cable, Right........fup to Seriall........ 200818 1 F47, F485
Cable, LE[t+...+.&.+{ F485-18B38B J.....+4- 200817 1 F47, F485
TEXMITIAL o nsn rinnts bie s a6 m ) s ha a0 0 e 201214 2 F47, F485
7-8-9 Cable, after Serial Fdﬁﬁ-lﬂaa senrasaserss 201524 2 All except F47
7-B-11 BLEBVE . s o u'e s s s anasiissdaan *a e 200988 4 All except F47
T-B-13 Y T T TR BVl O e L £ 0 b 0 e o B 0 R e 1 8 5 (T 200862 2 All
- Terminal, ConnECtOr..cccssncnnasnnssananas 200861 6 All
| T-8-12 Berew, GrOUNd s o oieisise s aiesneses e se e 202723 2 All
1 Grommet, Right and Left Splash Shield..... 200849 2 All
Grommet, Left Shroud, up to Serial F485-
1838, K100-46044. ... ....-..0cu. RS e BT 200850 1l F47, K100, F485

Grommet, Right and Left Shroud, after
Serial F4B85-183B, K100-46044...:0::20... 200499 1 all except F47

7.550 - HEADLIGHT CABLE TERMINAL BLOCK

Block, up to Serial F485-1838............. 201363 1 P47, F485
Screw, No. 10 - 12 x 5/8" Bind. Hd. Tap. 345 2 P47, F485
Block, after Serial F485-1838.....:0000... 201598 2 All except F47
Screw, No. 10 - 12 x 3/8" Bind. Hd. Tap. avT 4 All except F47
Lockwasher, NHo. 10 Med. ..cssecccssanans 254 6 All except F47
Nut, No. 10 = 32 HX. cesscana afalalafatelnfzlals e 202 6 All except F47
7.552 = HEADLIGHT CABLE TERMINAL
BLOCKE HARNESS
Harness, up to Serial K100=-46044.......... 201597 1 K100
Harness, after Serial K100-46044....... «e. 202699 1 K100, K101, K481, K482

-81- ;




7 ELECTRICAL

FIGURE  eroup PART NAME and DESCRIPTION AT aTY. MODELS
7.552 - HEADLIGHT CABLE TERMINAL BLOCK
HARNESS (CONT'D,)
7-1-3 Harness (incl. Horn Cable) after Serial :
FA4B85-1B3B. .v:sussansnssassnssssarsnsnnses 202729 1 F47C, K101, F485, F4B6
K482
Sleeve, 9/64" x 1"....vuevn. aO0500 eeasa. 200998 & All
Sleeve, 15/84" X 1".u.veiierussonacasass 200999 *  All
Sleeve, 9/64" x 1 1/2V,. ... .i.ecisuananass 2014589 * - A1l
T B Y S P eN e e nl el ate a et e (a [a alalalnfala e araratalalufatatays a0 120'd * All except K100, K481
TerminaLl. c coeueavansasuesasannunnanennss 201458 % All except ELOO, K481
7.553 - HEADLIGHT SWITCH
BN L PR L TLSEL 1L S0, el e dee o e tataa nla s a ala o0 erseee. 203830 1 F485, K481
L e o L e elafaialnien e e s, 20325 1 F485, K481
Hut, No, 10 - 32 Hx. (Terminal) (R.H.D.).. 202 2 F485, K481
Lockwasher, No. 10 Int, Tooth....ooeusss 259 2 F4B5, K431
B AL G T e ate talala e oelala e ok e s iale.n ala m almiciera m s le sl ZOOBT B &0y vAlT
Flatwasher, 7/16' x 11/16" x .010,...... 200824 1 all
Lockwasher, 7/16" Int. Tooth..seessossen 305 1 all
Nut, 7/16" — BB..ucivassnascesncasnansas 200823 1 F47, F4T7C, F485, F486
Hut, 7/1B6" - 2B.....vucesscansnnanssesaas 201603 1 K100, K101, K481, K482
HNut, No. 10 - 32 Hx., (Terminal)..eeeeoeses 202 2  All
Lockwasher, No. 10 Int, Tooth...eeecoen. 259 2 All
T (I T N n G o nnon a0 6 Do oB0 0 & fSaaoRan .+ 202899 1 All
O e TS G tara s ainiaTa e el o ¥aT ola o fevatal AP e o a s aa e laTal e 202935~ T "AT1Y
Cirenit Breaker (on Switch with Removable
Type Circuit BreakerT)....vassssessssssss 202038 1 all
KROR e faletwlel s ele al l el e el a et s = farshala mia e e lalata aTa e 200820 1 P47, P47C, P4BS,  RiEG
KD, (o Tl oke e ol e o Lo e e ile o letaie wlalolele e 200604 1 K100, K101, E42158KdH%
Set Screw, No. B - 32 x 178" Hx. Soco.
LT P e e B b 1t Co e FE T ey s P L 306 1 all
Enob (Plastic) (R.H.Du).veveweurasanasaras 203626 1 F485
Enob (Chrome) (RoHuDu)iwwsvssssssnsnenense 203627 1 F4ES
Koob (Plastic) (R.HuDuduusewvownoenserenss 203628 1 E4B1
7.554 - HEADLIGHT DIMMER SWITCH
Switch, up to Serial F4B5-1838......... ... 200863 1 F47, F485
Bwitch, after Serial F4B5-1838............ 201605 1 All except F47
Bolt, 1/4" - 20 x 3/8" Rd. Hd. S1. ..... 207 2 All
Lockwasher, 1/4" Int. Tooth..eeovsvoeens 275 2 all
Screw, No. 8 - 32 x 1/4" Rd. Hd. S1.
B T R o e . 310 3 All
Lockwasher, No, B.....iccveassscssssssss 201356 3 all
Grommet (thru Carpet).......ve-cevesevess.n. 202086 1 F47C, K101, F4B6, K482
7.555 - HEADLIGHT BEAM INDICATOR JEWEL
Y9_1-1 JeWel.cusrannnansnsassnasasanacsasasasasass 201480 1 Fd47, F47C, F4R5, F486
Retainer......... serasssasasssrnranaasaes 201461 1 F4a7, FATC, F4B5, PF486
7.556 - HEADLIGHT BEAM INDICATOR
LIGHT SOCKET
Bocket...covu.. elela e eTetntelare n ale nlealstalr ol clata s ta ara tar2 DO OO 1 All
Spring....... Lot lege ks v eTel s el ke ala e alnle atetalulatelnhitalal ¥ S5 1 41l
*As required

-82-




ELECTRICAL 7
FIGURE PART
NUMBER GROUP PART HAME and DESCRIPTIOM MUMBER QTyY. MODELS
7.556 - HEADLIGHT BEAM INDICATOR LIGHT
' SOCKET (CONT’D.)
Bushing..... e TN L .. 200994 1 Al11
Terminat. L i aTeYal el et Fa o et ceesase. 2008092 1 a1l
Bulb, 6-8Y, 1 C.P. i TaYalatut et it olabuks sasssasas 201462 1 All
7.560 - PARKING AND DIRECTIONAL LIGHT
Light, up to Serial FAB5_-1838,.......0000.. 200851 2 P47, F485
Light.......... P e e seesssssacanaan. 201525 2 K100, K481
Hut‘l Nﬂ- 10 — 2'4 H-x- LR R B R R B R R R LRI 3’?3 B Fé?. ]{lCID. F‘iaﬁ
Light, after Serial F485-1838............ - 202695 2 P47C, K101, F485, F486,
K482
7-9-7 Lockwasher, No. 10 Int, Tooth......ssc.. 292 8 All except FAT
7-9-6 Hut, No. 10 — 32 HX. ,.eericsssenn Xal=lateln 202 B All except F47
Pad, Right....... ssseansrasasasesanssnnaes 200852 1 All
T-9-1 Pad, Left,...... D G A D G e{=sT=f =ttt etet el e Tal e AR S OO B 5 T 1 a1l
7.563 - PARKING AND DIRECTIONAL LIGHT LENS
7-9-12 o G 0 DE OO A O B OO A O S e L A8 B Gt sassssaa. 200856 2 all
?—9_11 GalSkct"!lll‘lII'I!"!i-li-l ----- - B R R R W - 20“85? 2 ﬂ-ll
7-9-13 A e O Ao A bE cRRnehae G An a0 | ETEER 2 All
T-9-14 Screw, No. 8 - 32 = 3/8" Oval Hd. Cr.
[T e s B b e e wtalalatatatalets 31z 4 All
7.564 - PARKING AND DIRECTIONAL LIGHT EBULB
7-0-10 Bull, 8-BV,21/3 C.P. ..vvinuvnsnncsananas . 201361 2 All except K100, K481
?"9_15 Bulh: B-BV i3 C. P. LR R ) LR LI I I R CRCE 201600 2 Eluu, E481
7.568 - PARKING AND DIRECTIONAL LIGHT CABLE
Cable, up to Serial F485-1838........ sesea  200B58 2 P47, PF485
Terminal..... RO I ey i a e T T vea 201458 * TF47, F485
Sleeve, 9/64" I.D. x 1 1/2".....uveerees 201459 * F47, F4B5
T_g-lﬁ Cnble"i-'-!'!!!lli‘-l-l!l-l'il-'lril-!lll+l+i--ii- EDlEET 3 Klﬂﬂ, K-lEl
7-9-5 Cable, after Serial F485-1838....... reraas 202723 2 All except K100, K481,
3 Fa47
7-9-2 Jerminal......... s aaaa s srarasaisansa .- 201214  *+ All except K100, K481,
: F47
7-9-9 Terminal,....... traaisse e r s nnnran 200892 & 417
7-9-3 Bleeve.sivninnan tessssacicciiieaaaaaea.. 200998+ A1l except K100, F481,
F4T
7-9-8 Epring............................... ..... 200860 2 All
T-9-4 T R o T Y T S P e et 1 o o sessasa 200859 2 All
7.570 - TAIL, STOFP AND DIRECTIONAL LIGHT
Light, Right........{up to Serinl}....”.. 200833 1 F47, P485
Light, Left...... +ss | F485-1838 srsnsess 200834 1 F47, F485
Light, Right........ srnassss 202693 1 F47C, K101, F485, F486,
{after Ser;i.nl} K482
Light, Left.........'\ F485-1838 cerresas 202694 1 F47C, K101, F4B5, F486,
K482
Light, Right.iceeeerecnn.. tresrresasarssas 201528 1 K100, K481
Light, Left.iuicicrrnrnnnrnrsnsasascaccnness 201529 1 K100, K481




7 ; ELECTRICAL

Niiatr GROUP PART NAME and DESCRIPTION Gy, MODELS
7.570 - TAIL, STOFP AND DIRECTIONAL
LIGHT (CONT’D.)
T=10-5 Lockwasher, No. 10 Int. Tooth......co0e. 292 3 All
T-10-4 Het, No. 10 = 32 HX. .ssccamssssanasanas 202 3 All
Hut, Ho. 10 - 24 HM. 2sesassssassssaarsas ars 3 F47,; K100
7-10-1 L R G n a0 ooas o0 000000000000 0006000 L F UL TR 11
Pad; Lef il et et tata ey let el el ol la el ilatate e v = v v a e e - 200835 1 All
7.572 - TAIL, STOP AND DIRECTIONAL
LIGHT LENS
7-11-9 LenS, RIENtuseessssaccanasanssanansnssanes 200841 1 All except K100, K481
PN o)y 3 PR o A o e B R 0 a0 08 0 13 T P P PP 1 111 . 1] 1 All except K100, K481
7=-10-10 Lens, Right...ioiiiseirasanncsnssaccsasuaas 201530 1 K100, K481
2 ES A neocooooooooonnhoooadooong seses 201531 1 K100, K481
7=10-9 = o co o0 0 ooo 00 0000 06 G0 00 090 00 OO eea 200B57 2 All
T=10-11 B e e m e e e T2 a s e et a e e e et 00 00000 e 200855 2 All
T-10-12 Screw, No. 8 - 32 x 3/8" Oval Hd. Cr.
R P e sisyn el lslalagals]nlalale aleTalalzlzln/s uls 31z 4 All
7.57T4 = TAIL, STOFP AND DIRECTIONAL
LIGHT BULB
7-10-8 Bulb, 6-8V,21/3 C.P. (Tail and Stop)...... 201361 2 all
7-11-7 Bulbk, 6-8V,21 C.P. (Directional).......... 201360 2 All except K100, K481
7.576 = TAIL, STOP AND DIRECTIONAL
LIGHT CABLE
7-10-3 Cable, Tail Light, Right.......ce00ssnss02. 201532 1 K100, K481
Cable, Tail Light, Left....... talein s s =nnres 201533 1 K100, K481
Cable, Tail Light, Right.. .. 200844 1 F47, F485
Cable, Tail Light, Left... e 201820 1 F47, F485
Cable, Directional Light, Jup te Serial
Right o s et ssanssss| F4B5-1838 «e 200845 1 F47, F485
Cable, Directional Light,
L e e tu e (akatw lalala elr el oateTs . «» 201821 1 F47, F485
T=11-4 Cable, Tail and
Directional Light, Right .. 202728 1 F47C, K101, F485, F486,
E482
Cable, Tail Light, Left.../after Serial}.. 201533 1 F47C, K101, F485, F485,
F485-1838 E482
7-1-16 Cable, Directional Light,
Lo Lk e tate Talw v winl el nle i a usnl s .. 201821 1 F47C, K101, F485, F486,
# K482
T=10=T7 Tearminagl, cuesesssssansansrasansnssnnasas 200992 * All
T=11-2 Terminal....oceuvue. i siala a sinie(als o ninalenielelsta e O] -0 o = All
T-10-2 RS e o o 0 00 OO o O e e ey sesassanssae oS00998 * All
LI e b oo 0060 0 0.0 000 SR Ao E e e srnrasssasanas 200859 2 All
7=10-6 SpPringecscceenanucunannsa, trrassesaseasas 200860 2 ALl
7.578 - TAIL, STOP AND DIRECTIONAL LIGHT
CABLE JUNCTION BLOCK
Block, after Serial F485-1838...:::5s:::++ 201602 1 All except F47
Serew, No. 10 - 12 x 3/8" Bind. Hd. S1.
TaP, ciainwassnmnrs OO0 EL0GHEa0D0ONGO0 00 377 2 All except F47
*As required

—B4-




ELECTRICAL 7

P ' m; GROUP PART NAME and DESCRIPTION Nﬁﬂh ary. MODELS
7.578 - TAIL, STOFP AND DIRECTIONAL LIGHT
CABLE JUNCTION BLOCK (CONT’D.)
Lockwasher, No. 10 Med. .....cvaaecicsss 264 2 All except F47
Mut, No. 10 = 32 Hx. ......0000as A O e 202 2  All except F47
7.620 - DIRECTIONAL SIGNAL LIGHT SWITCH
Switeh (incl. Lever) up to Serial F485-
1B38B. . cssavarsnpnsnst st asssnessssnasnss 201467 1 F47, F485
Switch (incl. Lever) (Prime) (R.E.D.)uevu-. 203848 1 F485
11 Terminal..... ... e e 201214 2 F47, F485
Switch {incl. Lever).....seuess.- casmrenss 202892 1 EL01, F485, K482
1 Screw, No. 10 - 32 x 5/16" Fil., Hd. 81.. 258 2 F4T, K101, F485, H482
Lockwasher, No. 10 Int. Tooth..ssueens .o 259 2 F47, K101, F485, K482
Screw, Cover, Mo. 8 - 32 x 7/8" Fil, Hd.
Cre RBC, cvscsissasnnensssssssarsrssaasan 586 2 F47, K101, F4B85, K482
Screw, Unit, No. B - 32 x 3/8" Fil. Hd.
[ pooSnonoto alateimie]a RI% *ELELE OoooOanaoooooo 433 2 F47, K101, F485, H432
Switeh {incl. lever) (Sandtone Beige)..... 202325 1 F47C, F4B6
Switch (incl. Lever) (Magenta Maroon)..... 202731 1 F47C, F4B86
Switeh (inel. Lever) (Teal Bluel........ s 202792 1 F47C, F4B6
Switch (inel. Lever) (Broadcast Blue)..... 202793 1 F47C, F486
Switch (incl. Lever) (Jasper Green)....... 202794 1 F47C, F486
1 Switch (inecl. Lever) (Hickory Brown)...... 202735 1 F47C, F4BE6
Switch (incl., Lever) (Wedgewood Blue)..... 202796 1 F47C, F486
Screw, Mo, 6 - 32 x 1/2" Rd, Hd. 81. ... 404 4 F47C, F486
Lockwasher, No. 6 Ext. Tooth......... .. 518 4 F47C, F486
7.626 - DIRECTIONAL SIGNAL LIGHT
SWITCH LEVER
Lever (Ball T¥pe)...isrsev-crassannansans . 201864 1 F47
Lever (Handle Type)....cvenssveraseas ressss 201923 1 P47, K101, F485, K482
Lockwasher, 174" Int. Tooth.eeseoeess ahelnla 275 1 F47, K101, F485, K482
NI LED /i LRt (Y Fx em e te o lof faintace v aia e 203 1 F47, K101, F485, K482
Lever (Handle Type) (Sandtone Belge)...... 202738 1 F47C, F486
Lever (Handle Type) (Magenta Marcon)...... 202797 1 F47C, F486
86 Lever (Handle Type) (Teal Blue)..... wessrs 202798 1 F47C, F486
d Lever (Handle Type) (Broadcast Blue)...... 202799 1 F47C, F486
85 Lever (Handle Type) (Jasper Green)..... ces  202B00 1 F47C, F486
i Lever (Handle Type) (Hickory Brown)....... 202801 1 F47C, F486
Lever (Handle Type)} (Wedgewood Blue)...... 202802 1 F47C, F4B6
28 Lockwasher, 1/4" Med. ....v0useees T as o 150 1 P47C, F486
! Nut, 174" - 20 HX. ..... 203 1 F47C, F488
7.630 - DIRECTIONAL SIGNAL LIGHT SWITCH
CUT-OFF CAM
Cam (located on Steering Post)............ 201399 1 P47, K101, F485, K482
Set Screw, No. 10 - 32 x 1/8" Soec. Hd.
Ciupr PE. ccvucnsansnasnea alaim e e e T 349 2 F47, K101, F485, K4B2
7.835 - DIRECTIONAL SIGNAL LIGHT FLASHER
Flasher..sevacess T i i b e e i e R T T 1 4ll except K100, K481
Screw, No. 10 - 32 x 1/2" Fil. Hd. S81. . 432 1 All except K100, K481
Flatwasher, No. 10 Sm. ....ccenaunmuas T 248 2 All except K100, K481




i ELECTRICAL

FIGURE PART
NUMEBER GROUP PART MAME and DESCRIPTION NUMBER Qry. MODELS
7.635 - DIRECTIONAL SIGNAL LIGHT
FLASHER (CONT'D.)
Lockwasher, No. 10 Int. Teoth..... A 258 1 All except K100, H481
Nat, No. 10 = 32 Hx, .eeavsccauian el falnta 202 1 All except K100, K481
Screw, No. 8 - 32 x 174" Rd. Hd. S1.
(SR N S S n o canosoacoa0Bn6H B0 aYefelasinzu]nie 310 3 All except K100, K481
Lockwasher..... OO0 Ra00000 00000 0HOCEI TR T 2 All except K100, K481
Flasher (R.H.D.)...cuviasvunrsansrssena--s 203831 1 F485
Brocket (R.H.D.)...cciisanacccarasanananss 203832 1 F485
Screw, Mo. 10 - 12 x 3/8" Rd. Hd. El.
ih:N1le - o0 0eDoso00D00na00a0Hdna0 0N e =l 311 1 F485
Connector (to Flasher) (R.H.D.).:i:ssss124s. 200862 1 F485
TN LT L s akals T ale el alale fatetate|atsdnts |alakahsinte fuin nin ninie e 2OOBGL = F485
7.636 - DIRECTIONAL SIGHNAL LIGHT
FLASHER FUSE CAELE
Cable (incl. Fuse Holder Body) up to
Serial P4B0-1838....cccassrs0ssarssanana 201507 1 F47, F485
T-1-22 Cable (incl. Fuse Holder Cap) after
Serial F485-1838... 0sssrssr1ssas120s0a0s. 202696 1 All except K100, K481
Bleeve, 9/84" I.D. % 1. ciciinanas eeeanes 200908 1 All except K100, K481
Body, Fuse Holder...... P T vesanaas 202136 1 411 exeept K100, K481
Spring, Fuse Holder Body.........:0000220.. 202135 1 All except K100, E481
Cap, Fuse Holder.......evcuecrrrnannnccnnn 201608 1 All except K100, K481
W BN BT oo cp e ol ke e Tasath i haf Ak & s 202134 1 All except K100, HK481
B TS A n o oo e B 0 06 6 O0 e 0 e o 0o cisasass 2016089 1 All except K100, K48l
Ferrule........ OO0 G000 000D0n0E0 ORIt - L 1 All except K100, K481
q-1-23 Fuse [9 Amp.) . e ceiaie mleiaiein sin six 5a 454 0w 201508 1 All except K100, K481
Clip (to Dash Bracel.....ceaeiessssassssas 202735 1 All except K100, K481 )
7.637 - DIRECTIONAL INDICATOR LIGHT CABLE
Cable and Socket, Right. .{up to Serial}. .« 201500 1 F47, F485
Cable and Socket, Left...l F485-1838 . 201501 1 F47, F485
BOCIEETE o s aja'a ajnia u o (nnlafesletatatutsfalels e aleleie alaelelatelnts gttt 0o 21 2 All except K100, E481
B O ain o )wininb aintn'n felannluinlel slalehalatate eTe ke Lo Lk L L oL .. 200995 0 2 All except K100, K481
BOBhA I e e aiain sin o o uaasian s s eaina ainslsais=l=iaaakalte @ cA0039:1 2 A1l except K100, K481
Terminal........ ehelef=akeletabalatn ate e R nEeRah e =l e =L=1~ i LI U O * All except K100, EK4Bl
Bulb, 6-8¥, 1 C.F. 8.C. cvvarsrarsnsnnrsns 201462 2 All except K100, K481
7.6238 - DIRECTIONAL INDICATOR FLASHER TO
INDICATOR LIGHT CABLE
7-1-13 e N T Y o ) e T TR T I IR sisssssrarnsas 201499 1 All except K100, K481
' Torminal. o voeevesss T teeeraeseas 200996 1 All except K100, K481
Terminal......... PP whan L (n | ninlntalelniints Podee R LY ) 0] 1 All except K100, K481
Sleeve, 9/64" I.D. % 1 .eusssracsnanenas 200998 1 All except K100, K481
7.840 - INSTRUMENT PANEL SWITCH
19-1-43 A el Ry Yo e al e ek e Ta e Rt ain e atelel o alaln lais o4 & +ia a8 's wian 202715 1 all
Screw, Mo. 8 - 32 x 5/16" Rd. Hd. S8l. .. 251 2 all
Lockwasher, No, 8 Int, Tooth.......ecaus 273 2 all
gcrew, No. 8 - 32 x 1/4" Rd. Hd. S1.
(Terminal)....... 310 2 All
Lockwasher, No. 8 Int. Tooth....... EYarslein 273 2 All

*As required




ELECTRICAL 7

FIGURE  Group PART MAME and DESCRIPTION HE:‘ER Qry. MODELS
7.840 - INSTRUMENT PANEL SWITCH (CONT’D.)
Switeh (R.H.D. ) oo iiinnnnnnans OO L OO SO 00 203833 1 F485, K481
| [V A a0 DO O e S e e e P O O O OO O O S TR saassnss 203IE2H 1 F485, K481
Screw, No. 8 - 32 x 1/4" Rd. Hd. Sl.
(Termindal) cieosnesmnsssss aialale o w atntatuta ofatals 310 2 F485, K481
Lockwasher, HNo. 8...... RO ] AR GO eess 201356 2 F485, K481
Kncb (Plastie) (RNH S D s e S N GO OO G 203626 1 F485
Knob (Chrome) (R.H.D.)........... tisaran-s 203627 1 F485
Enob (Plastie) (R.H.D.)..veeeourana censws. 203628 1 K481
7.641 - INSTRUMENT PANEL WIRING HARNESS
Harness, up to Serial FA4B5-1838. .. ccnueuss 201000 1l F47, F485
Harness, up to Serial K100-46044...... wess 201807 1 K100
Terminfl. ... cccuuee SO0 O DODeE ARDEE sensns 201214 1 F47, K100, F485
Sleeve, 3716" I.D. X 1" .. iisssnannnas s 200997 + F47, K100, F485
‘Sleeve, 9/64" I.D, X 1" i.iuiasoscnnana ess 200998 & P47, K100, P4B5
Sleeve, 15/64" I.D. X 1" . viaeacrnncs essas 200998 * P47, K100, F485
Socket.. ... aieTalela miatule mie ] e el *R* 40514 Aonoonaooon o CLbiEE] = F47, K100, F485
BPTrinEesssssasssasssanmrnmas i e e B e S LT +* F47, E100, F485
Bushing.ssssovrsnrscnannans 011 LR e 0 1 sasan 200994 + F47, K100, F485
Terminfal....s veeneccanass afetaTenp eyt ceaass. 2008992 + F47, K100, F4B5
Bulb, 6-8V, 2 C.P. S.C. ..o nnnnnns csass 201502 + F47, K100, F485
7.642 - INSTRUMENT PANEL CLUSTER
LIGHT CABLE
Cable and Socket, up to Serial F485-1838.. 201429 1 F47, F485
Terminal,..cocitsasamnemacsa e T 200992 + F47, F485
Bockeb..eoeaesaes G OO e O o B LR srssasaes 200993 ¥ All
Spring...... B Orh G e e BT M [ O e L 8 L L 200995 * All
Bushing........+. Nia e AT s e el a e Tl aln sarsrasanas 200994 = All
Bulb, 6-8V, 2 C.P. ..iiansnnasas OGRS el e 201502 = All
7.643 - INSTRUMENT PANEL WIRING
JUNCTION BLOCK
Block (on Left Cowl) up to Serial F485-
1838, i AP o SO T IO alale mie|ayntwheletal =] 201497 1 F47, F485
Screw, No. 8 - 18 x 1/2" Rd. Hd. 31.
s T oH G e e A O e e T OO O o o E 0 G vie 314 2 F47, P485
Flatwasher, No. 8 8m. ...evcavuines 3156 2 F47, F485
Block (omn Left Cowl) after Serial F485- .
1 e i e O L RO T P ey ot 0 e e e L T 1 F47C, K101, F485, F486,
K482
Screw, Ho. 10 - 12 x 3/8" Bind. Hd. Sl.. 3vT 2 F47C, K101, F485, F486,
K482
Screw, No. 10 - 16 x 3/8" Rd. Hd. Cr.
Rec. Tap. (R.H.D.)......... AOOAAN0A AL 532 2 F485
Lockwasher, No. 10 Med. ..... Tt aat et el clatels 254 2 F47C, K101, F485, F486,
K482
Nut, No. 10 - 32 Hx, ....... o D O E O 202 2 PF47C, K101, F485, F486,
3 4 K482
Bracket (R.H.D.) . v.icisossnarssnnass sesssss 203834 1 F485
Screw, No. 10 - 32 x 3/8" Rd. Hd. Sl.... 283 1 F485
Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext. Tootheavaresrens 294 1 F485
Nut, No. 10 — 32 HX. <rreeeaucs 202 1 F485




ELECTRICAL

7]
,::f;::n GROUP PART NAME and DESCRIPTION Nﬁﬂn Qry. MODELS
7.644 - COURTESY (OR MAP) LIGHT SWITCH
Switch (in Door PIillar)..sescsssrssasassss 200831 2 F47C, F486
Screw, No. 6 - 18 x 3/8" Fil. Hd. Cr.
e e e e e ey et =R e ket n e (= e mLla ke x aEm ) inm 510 4 F4TC, F488
19-1-29 Switch (on Inst. Board Control Panel)..... 200821 1 F47C, F486
Serew, No. & - 32 x 1 1/4" Pan Hd. Cr,
L e e G000 0 b D D e A PR PR 600 2 F47C, F486
Lockwasher, No, 8 Int. Tooth.....vveun.. 273 2 F47C, F486
Screw, No. 8 = 32 x 1/4" Rd. Hd. Sl.
SNSRI 0 0 oo o0 0 0 G000 A e SR e i A 310 2 F47C, F486
Lockwasher, No, 8 Int. Toothesesesescses 273 2 F47C, F486
Switeh (on Inst., Board) (R.H.D.)...vvuo2.. 203662 1 F485, K481
Mk e st o L LT L e o el etatate = v alale e caneieny 203625 . 2 F485, E4B1
Screw, No. 8 - 32 x 1/4" Rd. Hd. S1. ..... 310 2 F485, K481
Lo CEWEERET, NOW Blireicin o oo e Sle s o os el 201356 2 F485, K481
Enob (Plastic) (R.H.D.)..ucacecesosson ..-... 203626 1 F485
Knob (Chrome) (R.H.D.)....... e | eeaes 203627 1 F485
Enob (Plastic) (R.H.D.)uueoweurenns arseaea 203628 1 K481
T7.646 - COURTESY (OR MAP) LIGHT LENS
AND BEZEL
Long and BoZel...ceeressanararsrssrararanss 2026857 2 F4B5, F4B6, K481
Bulb, S-BY., B0 S e et oo e 202658 2 F485, F486, K481
7.648 - COURTESY (OR MAP) LIGHT WIRING
HARNESS
T=-1-20 Harness (incl. Socket=)...vevucriasasnses 202659 1 F486
BOGKET crfeis oe s e i iaiems s e N s o - PR RS 2 F485, F485, K481
T M T e L e i e e b o N R + F485, F486, K481
Terminal......... S OHNRARA G e Oe a0 paanaan  EETEETD + F485, F486, K481
Sleeve, 9/64" T.Du X 1"eeiucesracinaennas 200998 + PF485, F486, K431
Sleeve, 3/16" I.D. X 1"....vusvusiasaass 200997 + F485, F486, K481
Bleeve, 15764 ToD. X 1'u.ciaiaissaile aisisieials 200999 *+ F485, F486, K481
T.650 - STOP LIGHT SWITCH
TR e N A i DT n D B O 6 DO AN A SRR O A BE SR e s e 201466 1 A1l
7.652 - CIGAR LIGHTER
19-1-23 Lighter...... s e S R nan s, ARl I A1l
Lighter (Plastic Knob) (R.H.D.)........... 203836 1 F485
Lighter (Chrome Knob) (R.H.D.)......v0.... 203837 1 F4B5
Lighter (Plastic Knob) (R.H.D.)........... 203838 1 K481
Lockwasher; No. 8 Int. Tooth..ueevseneees 273 1 All
M S O R A A B, & 5 v Sae st s larilaTo o 273 1 All
Bme N A O] A Tt via s o m sl s s rare 4.a o n e a/usta 201504 1. A1l
Base and Clamp (R.H D ). ...t nsnsnsnsns 203830 1 F485, K481
kT e b o Do gD SO 0D DA o O S T o pee e b T 1T 1 A1l
CLamp R R D i, s e e aiayata a s S B A vee. 203840 1 F485, K481
Knob and Element. .. o caaaaecacscassa vesnns 201505 1 All
Knob and Element (Plastic) (R.H.D.)....... 203737 1 F485
Knob and Element (Chrome) (R.H.D.).:uooo.. 203738 1 F485
Enob and Element (Plastic) (R.H.D.).:e.uur. 203841 1 K481
Bl amem it et e T s a 20204 o s ATl

*As required

-88-




ELECTRICAL 1

PART
GROUP PART MAME and DESCRIPTION MUMEER aTy. MODELS

7.700 - CHASSISE WIRING HARNESS
Harness, up to Serial F485-1838........... 200987 1 F47, F485

Harness, up to Serial K100-46044,.,....... 2016086 1 K100
Clip (on Dash Panel)..... A versaess 200991 1 F47, K100, F485
Screw, No., 10 - 12 x 3/8"_Rd. Hd 51
s S e okt A A RS s i 311 1 ©F47, K100, F485
Connector........ ainkelnteyele atainialale e ol AL e .. 201380 1 P47
Harness, after Serial P485-1838........... 202697 1 F47C, F485, F488
= T A, o M 8 ) e L o e 1 Aocobcoaoo Ak plnE] 1 K101, K482
Harness, after Serial K100-46044.......... 202698 1 K100, K481
Harpess) (ReH . D) o s ot s s aieiabals alsialtatitel b 203842 1 F485
Harness, (R.H.D.)...... wia mis mintnieuts murtateiabet e o] I L Bl o 1 K481
C1ldip (on Dash PAnel). .- . ess -« ciale o 202736 1 All except F47
Screw, No. 10 - 32 x 3/8" Rd. Hd Fhls s 419 1 All except F47
Lockwasher, No, 10 Ext. Tooth.........-. 204 1 All except F4T
Nt O . O = o e e e e e o 202 1 All except F47
= F W e S e S Ari e BB S A e e B e e R e e D e 200274 *  A11
TerMA AL (s alalen na siatalalnielnlatsls st oo el L= ReDareTe 201458 * All
Terminal . et sl S e e N * All
W F B T S A s A r e G B GBS S T S et iinete o 2ODSOD * All
Sleeva, B/16" I.D. x 1. .. cc.n.n. sresnes 200297 * A1l
Blagve, 9/84" I.D, X 1M res: irnsnasnces 200098 * All
Sleave, 15/84" I.D. X 1"....crssancansas 200999 * All
Sleeve, 9/64" I.D. x 1 1/2".. ... e ol et oM )] 5 ) *  All
L T N R e e OO O D S e 5 DO B D o0 srsasnsss 200989 1 All
Re X A T T n falaTa s o s 2l n sl ala mistalelct il ol sesasasa 200510 2 All
Screw, No, 10 - 12 x 3/8" Rd. Hd. S1.
TR Sy e o o P R (5 B e 111 izt e=tein 311 2 All
T.800 - OVERDRIVE SOLENOID
Bolenodd, s s s - ek wiwin wielnfuizinkulefulaleke aatatete it L0 S ] 5] 1 F47, F47C, F4B5, F4B6
Bolt, 5/16" - 1B x aHB“ B S H e e tarare e 208 2 F47, F47C, F48B5, F486
Lockwasher, 5/16" Ext. Tooth....sceeacas 348 2 F47, F47C, F485, F486
L e ey e e e A O S e Y B P T 0L B B rereeans 200814 1l F47, F4T7C, F485, F486
shilald. ... ... OO T TR O ORI T atmla (s ieimieiainle . 202202 1 F47
Grommet......... RO PR O B O A oty 1 seesa 202103 1 F47
T7.802 - OVERDRIVE RAIL SWITCH
S s A e G e O DO O O DA CEE D O Ba D O esssras 200915 1 F47, F47C, F4B5, F4B6
Screw, No. 10 - 24 x 1f2” kRd., Hd, S1. .. 293 2 Fr47, F47C, F4B5, F486
Lockwasher, No. L10.. .. usenenenensn Saaond 254 2 TF47, F47C, F485, F486
Gasket........ e cessss 200918 1 F47, F47C, F485, F486
T.804 - OVERDRIVE SOLENOID RELAY
) B T W e e g ot o m T sl meta TN fafaT afaYalafale e oo r e T 201636 1 F47, F47C, F485, F486
Screw, No. 14 - 10 x 1/2" Rd, Hd. S1.
UL Ao oo oot oG A o No oo o000 oo D Ae 0y 383 2 F47, F47C, F485, F486
Serew, No, 10 - 32 x 1/4" Rd. H-;L sl.
{Terminal)..... T o e i 334 4 F47, F47C, F485, F486
Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext. Tooth...eeesesss 2894 4 F47, F4T7C, F485, F486
FuEe'(ED e GO G a b B e e sranssanansaas S01B1B 1 F47, F47C, F485, F488
P e A e n AR OO T R0 A0 DR S S e wmeia e nte 201818 1 F47, F47C, ngﬁ, F486

-89-




1 ELECTRICAL

FIGURE

PART

NUMBER GROUP PART MAME and DESCRIPTION NUMEER Qry. MODELS
7.806 - OVERDRIVE KICKDOWN SWITCH 3
Switohi.. .- ca. s T T et ale e s a v v m  w e SO TER B 1 F47, F@TCT)F&BE, F486
Lockwasher, Qflﬁ" Ext. Tooth..conweecsns 380 1 F47, F47C, F4B5, F486
Hut, 9/16"™ = 18 HX. ..coasssasavasscarss- 201BBS 2 F4T, F4TC, F485, F486
Switch (R.H.D. and Dual Manifold)..... eses 203451 1 F485, F486
Lockwasher, 7/16" Ext. Tooth.u.ewssessnss 637 2 F485, F486
7 L B e o ) B e R s nie am s a = maee 203387 2 T4B5, FABB
Screw, Ho. 8 - 32 = 1/4" Rd. Hd. El.
T i L X0 O e B a = = = w4 % o m 310 4 F47, F47C, F4B5, F486
Lockwagher, No. B.cvviissassssranssnnsss 201356 4 F47T, FATC, F485, F4886
Bracket, up to Serial F47-9514............ 201635 1 F47
Screw, No. 12 - 11 x 172" Rd. Hd. S1.
EL L ) e e e e WY FeeYa = 'm im [ a im o o [mm 3az 2 P47
Bracket (R.H.D.).v.srsuvassssssrannansas-. 203844 1 F485
Bolt, 1/4" - 20 = 1/2" Hx. Hd. ..... PP 179 2 F485
Lockwasher, 1/4".......ccuuu- coooaanBRng 370 2 P485
Hut, 174" — 200 Hw, i e e 203 2 F485
Bracket (Dual Manifold)......eoeveaceessss 203452 1 F486
Bolt, 1/4" = 20 x 5/8" Hx. Hd. cecavsnss 257 1 TF486
Lockwasher, 1/4" ..t onnerass NE0o0A000000 370 1 F4ass
Mt A = A EH o et e lu als ala|ala als ntalale/n s sl 203 1 F486
7.810 - OVERDRIVE SOLENOID TO GOVERNOR
CABLE
T-1-18 (10 s m e s o ae o000 0o 00000 a0 5 e IO e aves 201615 1 F47, F47C, F485, F4B6
Terminal.....cecensess el T b gt ot ] wrves 201214 1 F47, F47C, F485, F486
Sleeve, 9/64" I.Dy X 1".0urue.nn waesses. 200998 1 F47, F47C, F48B5, F486
7.812 - OVERDRIVE WIRING HARNESS
7-1-19 HAPBAEE, o cvrssranrennenrssrnssnnsnransasss 201612 1 F47, FATC, F485, F486
Harness (R.H.D.)..eeeronaacones nemnencnnoo AR 1 F485
Harness (Dual Manifold).......cceuseesease 203536 1 F486
Clip (on Transmission)..... e rerar Wy e ) (17107 5 B 1 F47, F47C, F485, F4B6
Clip (to Speedometer Cable)...ssesessess 203018 1 F47, F47C, F485, F486
Clip (on Dash).cscvusiavasressanasssnass 2016814 1 r47, F47C, F485, F486
Clip (on Dash) (R.H.D.)....uiviiuweaecua.. 203846 2 F485
Screw, No. 10 - 12 x 3/8" Rd. Hd. S1.
L e e i O oD OOE 311 1 F47, F4A7C, F4AR5, F486
Sleeve, 3/16" 1.D. X 1"...ieeucaceean.ea 200997 & F47, FATC, F4B5, F488
Sleeve, 93/64" I.D. X 1".uccsssssasasssss 200998 * F47, F47C, F4B5, F486
*As required

-90-







	kfpm240058.jpg
	kfpm240059.jpg
	kfpm240060.jpg
	kfpm240061.jpg
	kfpm240062.jpg
	kfpm240063.jpg
	kfpm240064.jpg
	kfpm240065.jpg
	kfpm240066.jpg
	kfpm240067.jpg
	kfpm240068.jpg
	kfpm240069.jpg
	kfpm240070.jpg
	kfpm240071.jpg
	kfpm240072.jpg
	kfpm240073.jpg
	kfpm240074.jpg
	kfpm240075.jpg
	kfpm240076.jpg
	kfpm240077.jpg
	kfpm240078.jpg
	kfpm240079.jpg
	kfpm240080.jpg
	kfpm240081.jpg
	kfpm240082.jpg
	kfpm240083.jpg
	kfpm240084.jpg
	kfpm240085.jpg
	kfpm240086.jpg
	kfpm240087.jpg
	kfpm240088.jpg
	kfpm240089.jpg
	kfpm240090.jpg
	kfpm240091.jpg

